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NON-MORTISED
I N S T A L L A T I O N

Pull Uses Standard Rear 

Mounting With 1/4in Holes.

No Mortise Necessary. 

EXTERNAL CAMPAIGN Collection Board Number: 

DKBIS-ECM-XX

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P34967 SN C 76mm External Campaign Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P34967 117 C 76mm External Campaign Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P34967 904 C 76mm External Campaign Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P34967 VBG C 76mm External Campaign Pull

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item # - Finish - Pack Code (P34967-117-C)
FINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | 117-Bayview Brass | 904-Heirloom Silver | VBG-Bronze w/Gold Highlights 3



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item # - Finish - Pack Code (P28118-SIH-C)
FINISH CODES: SIH-Vintage Nickel | VBG-Bronze w/ Gold Highlights | 904-Heirloom Silver

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P28119 SIH, VBG, 904 C 34mm Decorative Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P28118 SIH, VBG, 904 C 4"(102mm) Cup Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P28020 SIH, VBG, 904 C 34mm Knob with Backplate

SIH

SIH

Board Number: 155159

VBG

VBG

SIHVBG

AUGUSTINE™  Collection
Finish Shown: 904

4 FINISH CODES: SIH-Vintage Nickel | VBG-Bronze w/ Gold Highlights | 904-Heirloom SilverFINISH CODES: SIH-Vintage Nickel | VBG-Bronze w/ Gold Highlights | 904-Heirloom SilverFINISH CODES: SIH-Vintage Nickel | VBG-Bronze w/ Gold Highlights | 904-Heirloom SilverFINISH CODES: SIH-Vintage Nickel | VBG-Bronze w/ Gold Highlights | 904-Heirloom Silver



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item # - Finish - Pack Code (P28187-SN-C)
FINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | 904-Heirloom Silver

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P28188 SN, 904 C 1-3/8" Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P28218 SN, 904 C 1-3/4" Ring Pull

SN

SN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P28187 SN, 904 C 10" or 12" (254/305mm) Dual Mount Pull

P28185 SN, 904 C 4" or 5-1/16" (102/128mm) Dual Mount Pull

P28186 SN, 904 C 3 or 3-3/4" (76/96mm) Dual Mount Pull

SN

TARYN™ Collection Board Number: 155162

Finish Shown: 904
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ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P23024 SN, 904 CP 3"or 3-3/4" (76/96mm) Dual Mount 
Caspian Pull 

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P23856 SN, 904 CP 5-1/16" (128mm) Caspian Pull

SN SN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P23028 SN, 904 CP 3-3/4" (96mm) Aegean Pull

SNSN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P23858 SN, 904 CP 5-1/16" (128mm) Aegean Pull

SN SN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0925 904 CP 1" (26mm) Aegean Knob

PN0925H BSN C 1" (26mm) Aegean Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0409 SN C 1-1/8" (30mm) Perimeter Knob

PN0409 904 CP 1-1/8" (30mm) Perimeter Knob

Board Number: 153069

Finish Shown: 904
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ATHENS  Collection



Building Part Number: Item # - Finish - Pack Code (P23856-SN-C)
FINISH CODES: BSN/SN-Satin Nickel | 904-Heirloom Silver

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.

Board Number: 153069

Finish Shown: 904

SN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P23120 SN, 904 CP 1" (26mm) Theo Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P23857 SN, 904 CP 5-1/16" (128mm) Theo Pull

SN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P23121 SN, 904 CP 3"or 3-3/4" (76/96mm) Dual Mount 
Theo Pull

SN

SN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0292 SN C 30mm Beveled Octagon Knob

PN0292 904 CP 30mm Beveled Octagon Knob

7

ATHENS  Collection



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0416 OB, RAL, SN C 30mm Basket Weave Knob

RALOB

Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P0281A-OB-C)
FINISH CODES: OB-Distressed Oil Rubbed Bronze | RAL-Red Antique | SN-Satin NickelFINISH CODES: OB-Distressed Oil Rubbed Bronze | RAL-Red Antique | SN-Satin NickelFINISH CODES: OB-Distressed Oil Rubbed Bronze | RAL-Red Antique | SN-Satin NickelFINISH CODES: OB-Distressed Oil Rubbed Bronze | RAL-Red Antique | SN-Satin NickelFINISH CODES: OB-Distressed Oil Rubbed Bronze | RAL-Red Antique | SN-Satin Nickel

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0417 OB, RAL, SN C 96mm Basket Weave Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P0281A OB, RAL, SN C 288mm Rope Edge Pull

RALOB

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P0280A OB, RAL, SN C 128mm Rope Edge Pull

RALOB

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0293 OB, RAL, SN C 30mm Rope Edge Knob

RALOB

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0402 OB, RAL, SN C 96mm Rope Edge Pull

RALOB

RALOB

Board Number: 152891

Finish Shown: SN
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CONTEMPO  Collection



Board Number: 152891Board Number: 152891

Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P84301-OB-C)
FINISH CODES: OB-Distressed Oil Rubbed Bronze | RAL-Red Antique | SN-Satin Nickel

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.
*Pack Codes:  A - Packed without screws.

Finish Shown: OB

FINISH CODES: OB-Distressed Oil Rubbed Bronze | RAL-Red Antique | SN-Satin NickelFINISH CODES: OB-Distressed Oil Rubbed Bronze | RAL-Red Antique | SN-Satin NickelFINISH CODES: OB-Distressed Oil Rubbed Bronze | RAL-Red Antique | SN-Satin NickelFINISH CODES: OB-Distressed Oil Rubbed Bronze | RAL-Red Antique | SN-Satin Nickel

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P84300 OB, RAL, SN C 96mm Knuckle Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P84350 OB, RAL C 96mm Ribbed Bow Pull

P84350 SN A* 96mm Ribbed Bow Pull

RALSN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0407 OB, RAL, SN C 35mm Concentric Knob

RALSN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P84301 OB, RAL, SN C 128mm Knuckle Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P84302 OB, RAL, SN C 30mm Knuckle Knob

RALSN

RALSN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0523 OB, RAL, SN C 30mm Astrodome Knob

RALSN

RALSN
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CONTEMPO  Collection



Board Number: 153070

Finish Shown: VBR

Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P16578C-BAB-C)
FINISH CODES: BAB-Burnished Antique Brass | VBR-Venetian Bronze®

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.

ITEM # AVAILABLE 
FINISHES

PACK 
CODE

DESCRIPTION

P16578C BAB, VBR C 448mm Pull

P16681C BAB, VBR C 288mm Pull

P16680C BAB, VBR C 224mm Pull

P16679C BAB, VBR C 160mm Pull

P16678C BAB, VBR C 128mm Pull

P16575C BAB, VBR C 96mm Pull

P16588C BAB, VBR C 3" Pull

P07026C BAB, VBR C 35mm Knob

BABBAB

P16578C

P16681C

P16680C

P16679C

P16678C

P16575C

P16588C

P07026C
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KENTWORTH®  Collection



Board Number: 153484/

153555/153702

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.

PI

SN

VB

Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P51259-PI-C)
FINISH CODES: PI-Tumbled Pewter | RB-Rubbed Bronze | SN-Satin Nickel | VB-Bronze with Copper Highlights

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P51259 PI, SN, VB C 12" Appliance Pull

11

AVANTE APPLIANCE Collection



Board Number: 153555/153702

Finishes Shown: VB & PI

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P61813 VB, PI C 1-1/4" Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P33558 VB, PI C 1-1/4" Knob

PI PI

Building Part Number: Item # - Finish - Pack Code (P61541-VB-C)
FINISH CODES: PI-Tumbled Pewter | VB-Bronze with Copper Highlights

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.
FINISH CODES: PI-Tumbled Pewter | VB-Bronze with Copper HighlightsFINISH CODES: PI-Tumbled Pewter | VB-Bronze with Copper HighlightsFINISH CODES: PI-Tumbled Pewter | VB-Bronze with Copper HighlightsFINISH CODES: PI-Tumbled Pewter | VB-Bronze with Copper Highlights

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P61141 VB C 3" Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P61379 VB C 3" Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P61603 VB, PI C 31mm Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P39383 VB C 33mm Pumpkin Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P61541 VB C 33mm Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P61540 VB, PI C 33mm Knob

PI

12

AVANTE  Collection

PI

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P61786 PI C 31mm Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P61822 PI C 30mm Knob



ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P39602 VB C 3" Ornate Pull

PI

PI

PI

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P61259 VB, PI C 4" Double Bead Pull

Building Part Number: Item # - Finish - Pack Code (P39612-VB-C)
FINISH CODES: PI-Tumbled Pewter | VB-Bronze with Copper Highlights

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P39613 VB, PI C 3" Cup Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P61341 VB, PI C 3" Cup Pull

Board Number: 153555/153702

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.
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AVANTE  Collection

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P61344 VB C 3" Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P39612 VB, PI C 3" Pull

PI

Finish Shown: VB



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item # - Finish - Pack Code (PN0575-AP-C)
FINISH CODES: AP-Antique Pewter | FB-Flat Black | VBR-Venetian Bronze®FINISH CODES: AP-Antique Pewter | FB-Flat Black | VBR-Venetian BronzeFINISH CODES: AP-Antique Pewter | FB-Flat Black | VBR-Venetian BronzeFINISH CODES: AP-Antique Pewter | FB-Flat Black | VBR-Venetian BronzeFINISH CODES: AP-Antique Pewter | FB-Flat Black | VBR-Venetian Bronze

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0575 AP, FB C 288mm Birdcage Wire Pull

FB

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0534 AP, FB, VBR C 96mm Birdcage Wire Pull

VBR

FB

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN9013 AP, FB C 34mm Small Wire Swirl Knob w/ Ball Top

FB

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0549 AP, FB C 128mm Birdcage Wire Pull

FB

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN9012 AP, FB C 40mm Large Wire Swirl Knob w/ Ball Top

FB

Board Number: 152887/152963

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN9010 AP, FB C 40mm Large Wire Swirl Knob w/ Flat Top

FB

Finish Shown: AP
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FORGED IRON™  Collection



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item # - Finish -  Pack Code (PN9011-AP-C)
FINISH CODES: AP-Antique Pewter | FB-Flat Black | VBR-Venetian Bronze®

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN1790 VBR C 192mm Ball End Birdcage Bail Pull

Board Number: 152887/152963

Finish Shown: VBR

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN9011 AP, FB, VBR C 35mm Small Wire Swirl Knob w/ Ball Top

FB

AP

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN1780 VBR C 124mm Ball End Birdcage Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0528 AP, FB, VBR C 50mm Small Oval Birdcage Knob

FB

AP

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P0528A AP, FB, VBR C 64mm Large Oval Birdcage Knob

FB

AP

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0527 AP, FB, VBR C 96mm Birdcage Bail Pull

FB

AP

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P0527A  AP, FB, VBR C 128mm Birdcage Bail Pull

FB

AP

15

FORGED IRON™  Collection



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item # - Finish - Pack Code (PN8006-SAM-A) or Item # - Finish(62077AB)
FINISH CODES: AB- Antique Brass | AP-Antique Pewter | BK/SAM-Flat Black *Pack Codes:  A - Packed without screws.
Building Part Number: Item # - Finish - Pack Code (PN8006-SAM-A) or Item # - Finish(62077AB)Building Part Number: Item # - Finish - Pack Code (PN8006-SAM-A) or Item # - Finish(62077AB)
FINISH CODES: AB- Antique Brass | AP-Antique Pewter | BK/SAM-Flat BlackFINISH CODES: AB- Antique Brass | AP-Antique Pewter | BK/SAM-Flat BlackFINISH CODES: AB- Antique Brass | AP-Antique Pewter | BK/SAM-Flat BlackFINISH CODES: AB- Antique Brass | AP-Antique Pewter | BK/SAM-Flat Black

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN8005 SAM A* 124mm Horizontal Bail Pull w/ Backplate

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN8006 SAM A* 124mm Vertical Bail Pull w/ Backplate

AP

AB

APAB

AP

AB

AP

AB

Board Number: 153068

Finish Shown: BK

APAB

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

62933 AB, AP, BK 33mm Triangle Top Knob

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

62076 AB, AP, BK 3" Horizontal Bail Pull

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

62764 AB, AP, BK 64mm Pull

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

62077 AB, AP, BK 2-1/4" Vertical Bail Pull

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

62796 AB, AP, BK 96mm Pull

16

MISSION  Collection



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (PN1293-BSP-C)
FINISH CODES: BSP-Brushed Satin Pewter | VBR-Venetian Bronze®

Board Number: 155156

Finish Shown: BSP

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN1291  BSP C 38mm French Tassel Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN1293 BSP C 3" French Tassel Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN1513 BSP C 38mm Ribbon & Reed Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN1517 BSP C 3" Ribbon & Reed Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN1510 BSP, VBR C 38mm French Lace Knob

VBR

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN1855 BSP C 3" French Pineapple Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN1738 BSP C 38mm French Pineapple Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PBF135 BSP C 3" French Huit Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PBF137 BSP C 3" French Huit Rigid Bail Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PBF140 BSP C 40mm French Huit Knob

17

FRENCH ROMANTICS Collection



Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P28567-CLR-C)
FINISH CODES: 100-Statuary Bronze & Amber | 102-Chrome & Red | 116-Satin Nickel & Clear | 299-Statuary Bronze & Celadon
CHC-Chrome & Clear | CL-Brass & Clear, CLR-Clear, STC-Statuary Bronze & Clear

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P23944W 116 C 1-7/16" Acrylic Faceted Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P30122 CHC, CL, STC, 299 C 1-1/4" Acrylic Faceted Knob

299CL

CHC

FINISH CODES: 100-Statuary Bronze & Amber | 102-Chrome & Red | 116-Satin Nickel & Clear | 299-Statuary Bronze &FINISH CODES: 100-Statuary Bronze & Amber | 102-Chrome & Red | 116-Satin Nickel & Clear | 299-Statuary Bronze &FINISH CODES: 100-Statuary Bronze & Amber | 102-Chrome & Red | 116-Satin Nickel & Clear | 299-Statuary Bronze &FINISH CODES: 100-Statuary Bronze & Amber | 102-Chrome & Red | 116-Satin Nickel & Clear | 299-Statuary Bronze &
CHC-Chrome & Clear | CL-Brass & Clear, CLR-Clear, STC-Statuary Bronze & ClearCHC-Chrome & Clear | CL-Brass & Clear, CLR-Clear, STC-Statuary Bronze & Clear

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P28566  CLR C 3" Victorian Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P30104 116, CL, CHC, 100, 102 C 1-1/4" Ridge Ball Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P28567 CLR C 30mm Victorian Knob

Board Number: 155043

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P30101 CHC C 1-3/16" Faceted Crystal Knob

102

100

CHC

CL

18

DESIGN FACETS  Collection
Finishes Shown: CLR, CHC & 116
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ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P34931 PC, SI, SN C Classic Edge Rectangular Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P34930 PC, SI, SN C 12" Classic Edge Appliance Pull

P34929 PC, SI, SN C 160mm Classic Edge Pull

P34928 PC, SI, SN C 128mm Classic Edge Pull

P34927 PC, SI, SN C 96mm Classic Edge Pull

P34926 PC, SI, SN C 76mm Classic Edge Pull

Board Number: DKBIS-CED-XX

Finish Shown: SN

SIPC

SIPC

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item # - Finish - Pack Code (P34930-PC-C)
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | SI-Soft Iron | SN-Satin Nickel20

CLASSIC EDGE  Collection



Board Number: DKBIS-EMB-XX

Finish Shown: WCN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P34957 SN, WCN C Square Emberlee Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P34955 SN, WCN C 12" Emberlee Appliance Pull

P34954 SN, WCN C 160mm Emberlee Pull

P34953 SN, WCN C 128mm Emberlee Pull

P34952 SN, WCN C 96mm Emberlee Pull

P34951 SN, WCN C 76mm Emberlee Pull

SN

SN

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item # - Finish - Pack Code (P34955-WCN-C)
FINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | WCN-Warm Chestnut 21

EMBERLEE Collection



ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P17885H SN C 32mm Channel Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P17884C SN C 3"/96mm Dual Mount Channel Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P16592C FB C 32.5mm Coil Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P16595C FB C 3" Calligraphy I Pull

Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P17884C-SN-C)
FINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | FB-Flat Black

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.
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TRADITIONAL INDIVIDUALS
Finishes Shown: SN & FB
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ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P28193 475, SI, VBR C 6-5/16" (160mm) Pull

P28192 475, SI, VBR C 5-1/16" (128mm) Pull

P28191 475, SI, VBR C 4" (102mm) Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P28195 475, SI, VBR C 1-1/4" Fluted Knob

Board Number: 155158

VBR475

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P28194 475, SI, VBR C 1-1/4" Ring Knob

VBR

475

VBR

475

Finish Shown: SI

P28193

P28192

P28191

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P28193-475-C)
FINISH CODES: 475-Vintage Nickel | SI-Soft Iron | VBR-Venetian Bronze®24

ABELLA™  Collection



CZCZCZ

Finish Shown: PN

ITEM # AVAILABLE 
FINISHES

PACK 
CODE

DESCRIPTION

P28017 PN, CZ C 12" (305mm)  Pull

P28019 PN, CZ C 5" (127mm)  Pull

P28016 PN, CZ C 4" (102mm)  Pull

P28018 PN, CZ C 3" (76mm)  Pull

P28014 PN, CZ C 1-3/16"  Disc Knob

P28015 PN, CZ C 1-1/2"  Step Knob

P28017

P28019

P28016

P28018

P28015

P28014

Board Number: 155160

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P28017-PN-C)
FINISH CODES: CZ-Champagne Bronze™ | PN-Polished Nickel 25

JULIAN™  Collection



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item # - Finish - Pack Code (P27342-SN-C)
FINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | DKG-Charcoal | PC-Polished ChromeFINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | DKG-Charcoal | PC-Polished ChromeFINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | DKG-Charcoal | PC-Polished Chrome

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P27342 SN, DKG, PC C 12" (305mm) Pull

P27341 SN, DKG, PC C 5-1/16" (128mm) Pull

P27340 SN, DKG, PC C 4" (102mm) Pull

P22439 SN, DKG, PC C 3" (76mm) Pull

PCDKG

Finish Shown: SN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P22438 SN, DKG, PC C   1-1/2" Rectangle Knob

PCDKG

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P28013 SN, DKG, PC C 1-1/4" Round Knob

DKG

P27342

P27341

P27340

P22439

Board Number: 155161

PC

26

ASHTYN  Collection



Finish Shown: VBC

Board Number: 152977 

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P20624 SN, VBC C 29mm Serenity Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P20400 SN, VBC C 3"/96mm Large Oval Pull (Dual Mount)

P28671 SN, VBC C 5-1/16" (128mm) Large Oval Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P20383 SN, VBC C 3" (76mm) Square Base Pull

P28670 SN, VBC C 5-1/16" (128mm) Square Base Pull

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P20387 SN, VBC C 32mm Square Base Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P20380 SN, VBC C 30mm Octagon Knob

SN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P20327 SN, VBC C 32mm Double Square Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P20385 SN, VBC C 3"/96mm Unity Pull (Dual Mount)

SN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P20381 SN, VBC C 3"/96mm Octagon Pull (Dual Mount)

P28669 SN, VBC C 5-1/16" (128mm) Octagon Pull

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item # - Finish - Pack Code (P20381-SN-C)
FINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | VBC-Bronze with Copper Highlights 27

SOUTHAMPTON  Collection



Board Number: 2664658

Finish Shown: SBS

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P20624 SBS, 904 C 29mm Serenity Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P20400 SBS, 904 C 3" or 3-3/4" Dual Mount Large Ovals Pull

P28671 SBS, 904 C 5-1/16" (128mm) Large Ovals Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P20383 SBS, 904 C 3" Pull with Square Feet

P28670 SBS, 904 C 5-1/16" (128mm) Pull with Square Feet

904

904

904

904

904

904

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P20387 SBS, 904 C 32mm Round Knob with Square Base

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P20380 SBS, 904 C 30mm Octagon Knob

904

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P20327 SBS, 904 C 32mm Square Knob with Square Base

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P20385 SBS, 904 C 3" or 3-3/4" Dual Mount Unity Pull

904

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P20381 SBS, 904 C 3" or 3-3/4" Dual Mount Octagon Pull

P28669 SBS, 904 C 5-1/16" (128mm) Octagon Pull

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P20327-SBS-C)
FINISH CODES: SBS-Soft Brass | 904-Heirloom Silver28

NORTH HAMPTON  Collection

New Finish 2016



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.

Board Number: 152978 

Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P19024-110-C)
FINISH CODES: 110-Stainless | 228-Brushed Bronze

Finish Shown: 110

ITEM # AVAILABLE 
FINISHES

PACK 
CODE

DESCRIPTION

P19024 110, 228 C 34mm Knob

P19026 110, 228 C 3"/96mm Dual Mount Pull

P19239 110, 228 C 128mm Pull

P19240 110, 228 C 160mm Pull

P20629 110, 228 C 224mm Pull

228 228

P20629

P19240

P19239

P19026

P19024

29

STRATUS  Collection



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P70206-SN-C)
FINISH CODES: BK-Flat Black | MN-Matte Nickel | SN-Satin Nickel

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

62226 BK, MN, SN 128mm Bow Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P70206 SN C 96mm Continental Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P61705 SN C 31mm Knob

MNBK

Board Number: 153484

Finish Shown: SN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P61259 SN C 4" Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P61603 BK, SN C 31mm Knob

BK

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P61344 SN C 3" Providence Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P51259 SN C 12" Appliance Pull

30

CONTEMPORARY  Collection



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.

Board Number: 152890

Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (PBF532-BSP-C)
FINISH CODES: BSP-Brushed Satin Pewter

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PBF544 BSP C 3" Rough & Smooth Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PBF317 BSP C 96mm Ring & Dot Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PBF508 BSP C 3" Domed Ringed Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PBF305 BSP C 96mm Totem Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PBF532 BSP C 38mm Rough & Smooth Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PBF316 BSP C 35mm Ring & Dot Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PBF524 BSP C 38mm Ringed Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PBF528 BSP C 38mm Domed Rings Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PBF304 BSP C 33mm Totem Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PBF512 BSP C 3" Ringed Pull

31

CIRCLES & SCROLLS  Collection
Finish Shown: BSP



Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (PN1053-AC-C)
FINISH CODES: AC-Copper Kettle | AI-Antique Iron | BSN-Satin Nickel | OB3-Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze | PC-Polished Chrome

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.
FINISH CODES: AC-Copper Kettle | AI-Antique Iron | BSN-Satin Nickel | OB3-Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze | PC-Polished ChromeFINISH CODES: AC-Copper Kettle | AI-Antique Iron | BSN-Satin Nickel | OB3-Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze | PC-Polished ChromeFINISH CODES: AC-Copper Kettle | AI-Antique Iron | BSN-Satin Nickel | OB3-Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze | PC-Polished ChromeFINISH CODES: AC-Copper Kettle | AI-Antique Iron | BSN-Satin Nickel | OB3-Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze | PC-Polished Chrome

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0836 AC, AI, BSN, 
OB3, PC

C 36mm Round Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN1053 AC, AI, BSN, 
OB3, PC

C 64mm/3" Dual Mount Cup Pull

Board Number: 153483

OB3

AI

OB3

AI

AC

AC

BSN
BSN

PC
PC

32

CUP PULLS  Collection



ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P27762 VBC, PN, 475, 904 C 1-1/2" Emmy Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P27763 VBC, PN, 475, 904 C 3" or 3-3/4" Dual Mount Emmy Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P27757 VBC, PN, 475, 904 C 3" Ayanna Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P17212 VBC, PN, 475, 904 C 3" Rectangular Bin Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P27756 VBC, PN, 475, 904 C 1-1/4" Ayanna Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P21108 VBC, PN, 475, 904 C 1-1/8" Antique Knob

904475

PN

904

PN

475

904475

PN

904475

PN

904475

PN

904475

PN

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.

Board Number: 2664656

Finish Shown: VBC

Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P27763-VBC-C)
FINISH CODES: VBC-Bronze With Copper Highlights | PN-Polished Nickel | 475-Bedford Nickel | 904-Heirloom Silver 33

MYRCELLA  Collection



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.

Board Number: 155163

Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P28196-PI-C)
FINISH CODES: PI-Tumbled Pewter | STB-Statuary Bronze | WI-Wrought IronFINISH CODES: PI-Tumbled Pewter | STB-Statuary Bronze | WI-Wrought IronFINISH CODES: PI-Tumbled Pewter | STB-Statuary Bronze | WI-Wrought IronFINISH CODES: PI-Tumbled Pewter | STB-Statuary Bronze | WI-Wrought IronFINISH CODES: PI-Tumbled Pewter | STB-Statuary Bronze | WI-Wrought Iron

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P28197 PI, STB C 4" (102mm) Pull w/ Backplate

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P28196 PI, STB C 4" (102mm) Bin Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P28198 PI, STB C 1-1/4" Knob w/ Backplate

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P28376 STB, WI C 4" (102mm) Rustic Pull

PI

PI

PI

Finish Shown: STB

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P27604 STB, WI C 3" (76mm) Rustic Pull

WI

WI

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P27602 STB, WI C 1-1/8" Rustic Square Knob

WI

34

IRON CRAFT II  Collection



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P83508-OB-C)
FINISH CODES: OB-Distressed Oil Rubbed Bronze | SN-Satin Nickel

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P83508 OB, SN C 128mm Fusilli Pull

P83506 OB, SN C 96mm Fusilli Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0404 OB, SN C 128mm Angular Pull

PN0403 OB, SN C 96mm Angular Pull

SN

SN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0414 OB, SN C 128mm Wavy Pull

PN0415 OB, SN C 96mm Wavy Pull

SN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0393 OB, SN C 35mm Large Football Knob

SN

Board Number: 152889

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0395 OB, SN C 30mm Medium Football Knob

SN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0394 OB, SN C 26mm Small Football Knob

SN

Finish Shown: OB

35

FUSILLI  Collection



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.

Board Number: 152888

Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P84218-SN-C)
FINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel

ITEM # AVAILABLE 
FINISHES

PACK 
CODE

DESCRIPTION

P84218 SN C 288mm Dee Pull

P84217 SN C 128mm Dee Pull

P84216 SN C 96mm Dee Pull

PN0405 SN C 128mm Pull

PN0406 SN C 96mm Pull

PN0410 SN C 128mm Disk Pull

PN0305 SN C 96mm Disk Pull

P84218

P84217

P84216

PN0405

PN0406

PN0410

PN0305

36

SUBURBAN  Collection
Finish Shown: SN



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (PBF663-BSP-C)
FINISH CODES: C-254-Vintage Antique White | BSP-Brushed Satin Pewter

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PBF663 BSP, C-254 C 3" Oval Seaside Pull

 C-254

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PBF659 BSP, C-254 C 35mm Angel Fish Knob

 C-254

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PBF660 BSP, C-254 C 35mm Nautilus Shell Knob

 C-254

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PBF657 BSP, C-254 C 35mm Starfish Knob

 C-254

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PBF658 BSP, C-254 C 35mm Cockle Shell Knob

 C-254

Board Number: 152965

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PBF656 BSP, C-254 C 35mm Turtle Knob

 C-254

Finish Shown: BSP

 C-254

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PBF661 BSP, C-254 C 35mm Seahorse Knob

 C-254

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PBF662 BSP, C-254 C 35mm Pisces Fish Knob

37

SEASIDE COTTAGE®  Collection



SN

Board Number: DKBIS-RET-XX

Finish Shown: OB3

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P34935 OB3, SN C 160mm Retro Classic Pull

P34934 OB3, SN C 128mm Retro Classic Pull

P34933 OB3, SN C 96mm Retro Classic Pull

P34932 OB3, SN C 76mm Retro Classic Pull

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P34935-SN-C)
FINISH CODES: OB3-Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze | SN-Satin Nickel 538

RETRO CLASSIC  Collection



Board Number: DKBIS-DEV-XX

Finish Shown: 904

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P34962 904, PC, VBC C 12" Devereux Appliance Pull

P34961 904, PC, VBC C 160mm Devereux Pull

P34960 904, PC, VBC C 128mm Devereux Pull

P34959 904, PC, VBC C 96mm Devereux Pull

P34958 904, PC, VBC C 76mm Devereux Pull

PCVBC

PCVBC PCVBC

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P34963 904, PC, VBC C 1-3/16" Devereux Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P34964 904, PC, VBC C 1-1/2" Devereux Knob

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P34962-904-C)
FINISH CODES: 904-Heirloom Silver | PC-Polished Chrome | VBC-Bronze w/Copper Highlights 39

DEVEREUX  Collection



Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (PN1300-AP-C)
FINISH CODES: AP-Antique Pewter | OB-Distressed Oil Rubbed Bronze

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN1310 OB C 38mm Rustique Ringed Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN1340 AP C 36mm Rustique Laurel Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN1300 OB C 3-1/2" Rustique Ringed Rigid Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN1350 AP C 3" Rustique Laurel Pull

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.

40

CASUAL INDIVIDUALS
Finishes Shown: OB & AP



M O D E R NM O D E R NM O D E R N

CABINET HARDWARECABINET HARDWARECABINET HARDWARE

C O L L E C T I O N SC O L L E C T I O N SC O L L E C T I O N S

41



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item # - Finish - Pack Code (P02140-SS-C) or Item # - Finish (63118NA)
FINISH CODES: SS/NA-Stainless Steel

Board Number: 152981

ITEM # AVAILABLE 
FINISHES

PACK 
CODE

DESCRIPTION

63118 NA / 18mm Thumb Knob

63120 NA / 22mm Thumb Knob

P02140 SS C 40mm Bar Knob (w/Stop)

P02164 SS C 64/115mm Flat End Bar Pull

P02100 SS C 96/135mm Flat End Bar Pull

P02101 SS C 160/220mm Flat End Bar Pull

P02102 SS C 224/304mm Bar Pull

P02103 SS C 288/368mm Bar Pull

P02104 SS C 384/464mm Bar Pull

P02105 SS C 448/528mm Bar Pull

P02122 SS C 480/560mm Bar Pull

P02123 SS C 544/624mm Bar Pull

P02124 SS C 640/720mm Bar Pull

P02125 SS C 768/848mm Bar Pull

P02124
P02125

P02122
P02123

P02104
P02105

P02102
P02103

P02101
P02100

P02164

P02140

6312063118

42

BAUHAUS  Collection
Finish Shown: SS



Board Number: 170996 

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item # - Finish - Pack Code (P30947-904-C) 
FINISH CODES: 904-Heirloom Silver | SN-Satin Nickel

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P30951 SN C 96mm Square Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P30947 904 C 96mm Platform Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P30948 904 C 128mm Platform Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P30949 904 C 160mm Platform Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P30950 904 C 288mm Platform Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P30952 SN C 128mm Square Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P30953 SN C 160mm Square Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P30954 SN C 288mm Square Pull

43

URBAN SQUARE™  Collection
Finishes Shown: 904 & SN



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P00288C-110-C)
FINISH CODES: 110-Stainless Finish

Board Number: 152662

ITEM # AVAILABLE 
FINISHES

PACK 
CODE

DESCRIPTION

P00288C 110 C 288mm Pull

P00160C 110 C 160mm Pull

P00128C 110 C 128mm Pull

P00096C 110 C 96mm Pull

P00076C 110 C 3" Pull

P17020C 110 C 45mm Knob

P00288C

P00160C

P00128C

P00096C

P00076C

P17020C

44

MODERN METAL  Collection
Finish Shown: 110



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.

Board Number: 152970

Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P16574C-OB3-C)
FINISH CODES: OB3-Oil Rubbed Bronze

ITEM # AVAILABLE 
FINISHES

PACK 
CODE

DESCRIPTION

P16574C OB3 C 448mm Pull

P16695C OB3 C 288mm Pull

P16694C OB3 C 224mm Pull

P16693C OB3 C 160mm Pull

P16692C OB3 C 128mm Pull

P16571C OB3 C 96mm Pull

P16587C OB3 C 3" Pull

P17020C OB3 C 45mm Knob

P16574C

P16695C

P16694C

P16693C

P16692C

P16571C

P16587C

P17020C

45

ARTESIA® Collection
Finish Shown: OB3



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item # - Finish - Pack Code (P28860-SS-C)
FINISH CODES: SS-Stainless Steel

Board Number: 158203

ITEM # AVAILABLE 
FINISHES

PACK 
CODE

DESCRIPTION

P28860 SS C 288mm Pull

P28861 SS C 224mm Pull

P28862 SS C 160mm Pull

P28863 SS C 128mm Pull

P28864 SS C 96mm Pull

P28865 SS C 76mm Pull

P28860

P28861

P28862

P28863

P28864

P28865

46

LYNDALL™  Collection
Finish Shown: SS



Board Number: 170994 

SNPCAL

SNPCAL

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P31673-AL-C)
FINISH CODES: FB-Flat Black | PC-Polished Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P31675 AL, FB, PC, SN C 160mm Edge Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P31679 AL, FB, PC, SN C 288mm Edge Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P31678 AL, FB, PC, SN C 256mm Edge Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P31677 AL, FB, PC, SN C 224mm Edge Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P31676 AL, FB, PC, SN C 192mm Edge Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P31674 AL, FB, PC, SN C 128mm Edge Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P31673 AL, FB, PC, SN C 96mm Edge Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P30778C AL CP 76mm Edge Pull

P30778C FB, PC, SN C 76mm Edge Pull

SNPCAL SNPCAL

SNPCAL

SNPCAL

SNPCAL

SNPCAL

47

MODERN EDGE® Collection

New Finish 2016

Finish Shown: FB 



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (PN6495-SS-C)
FINISH CODES: MN-Matte Nickel | SN-Satin Nickel | SS-Stainless SteelFINISH CODES: MN-Matte Nickel | SN-Satin Nickel | SS-Stainless SteelFINISH CODES: MN-Matte Nickel | SN-Satin Nickel | SS-Stainless Steel

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN6493 SS C 96mm Straight Line Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN6501 SS C 30mm Inverted Gita Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P03127 MN C 128mm Asymmetric Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN6495 SS C 160mm Straight Line Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P01321 SN C 128mm Curved Cutout Pull

Board Number: 152976

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN6498 SS C 19mm Caree Round Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P03126 MN C 96mm Asymmetric Pull

48

PALLADIUM®  CollectionCollection
Finish Shown: SS



ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN6492 SS C 96mm Diva Pull

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

63128 NA 128mm Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN6491 SS C 128mm Conical Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN6496 SS C 50mm Conical Knob

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

63225 NA 25mm Cylinder Knob

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

63215 NA 15mm Cylinder Knob

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (PN6491-SS-C) or Item# - Finish (63128NA)
FINISH CODES: NA/SS-Stainless Steel

Board Number: 152976

49

PALLADIUM®  CollectionCollection
Finish Shown: SS 



Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (PN0256-SN-C)
FINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | FB-Flat Black | MC-Matte Chrome 

Board Number: 152630

Finish Shown: SN

PN0256

P0256D

P0256C

P0256A

P0256B

ITEM # AVAILABLE 
FINISHES

PACK 
CODE

DESCRIPTION

PN0256 SN C 288mm Bow Pull

PN0256 FB, MC  A* 288mm Bow Pull

P0256D SN, FB, MC C 224mm Bow Pull

P0256C SN, FB, MC C 160mm Bow Pull

P0256A SN C1 128mm Bow Pull

P0256A FB, MC C 128mm Bow Pull

P0256B SN, FB C 96mm Bow Pull

P0256B MC A 96mm Bow Pull

MCFB

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.
*Pack Codes:  A - Packed without screws.50

CARLTON  Collection



ITEM # AVAILABLE 
FINISHES

PACK 
CODE

DESCRIPTION

P30942 SN, SC C 76mm/3" Pull

P30943 SN, SC C 96mm Pull

P30944 SN, SC C 128mm Pull

P30945 SN, SC C 160mm Pull

P30946 SN, SC C 288mm Pull

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.

Finish Shown: SN 

Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P30942-SN-C)
FINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | SC-Satin Chrome

Board Number: 170997

SC

51

SIMPLE COMFORTS Collection



Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P28924-SS-C)
FINISH CODES: SS-Stainless Steel | SN-Satin Nickel

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.

Board Number: 158248

ITEM # AVAILABLE 
FINISHES

PACK 
CODE

DESCRIPTION

P28924 SS C 11-5/16" (288mm) Bar Pull

P28923 SS C 7-9/16" (192mm) Bar Pull

P28922 SS C 6-5/16" (160mm) Bar Pull

P28921 SS C 5-1/16" (128mm) Bar Pull

P28920 SS C 3-3/4" (96mm) Bar Pull

P28926 SN C 7-9/16" (192mm) Square Pull

P28925 SN C 5-1/16" (128mm) Square Pull

P28926

P28923

P28922

P28924

P28921

P28920

P28925

52

STRATFORD  Collection
Finish Shown: SS & SN



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.

Finish Shown: SN

Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (PN1492-SN-C)
FINISH CODES: OB-Distressed Oil Rubbed Broze | SN-Satin Nickel

Board Number: 153453

ITEM # AVAILABLE 
FINISHES

PACK 
CODE

DESCRIPTION

PN1492 SN C 288mm Blueprint Pull

PN0491 OB, SN C 128mm Blueprint Pull

P84729 OB, SN C 96mm Delicate Pull

P84728 OB, SN C 64mm Delicate Pull

OB

OB

OB

PN1492

PN0491

P84729

P84728

53

SOPHISTICATES Collection



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.

Board Number: 153453

Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P84615-OB-C)
FINISH CODES: FB-Flat Black | MC-Matte Chrome | OB-Distressed Oil Rubbed Broze | PB-Polished Brass | SN-Satin Nickel

Finish Shown: SN

ITEM # AVAILABLE 
FINISHES

PACK 
CODE

DESCRIPTION

P84615 OB, SN C 224mm Tapered Bow Pull

P84612 FB, OB, PB, SN C 128mm Tapered Bow Pull

P84612 MC A 128mm Tapered Bow Pull

P0270A OB, PB, SN C 96mm Tapered Bow Pull

P0270B OB, SN C 64mm Tapered Bow Pull

P84009 OB, SN C 96mm Diminishing Pull

OB

PBOBMCFB

OB

OB

PBOB

P84615

P84612

P84009

P0270A

P0270B

54

SOPHISTICATES  Collection



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.

SN

 SNAV

SN

 SNAV

SN

SN

Board Number: 153062

Building Part Number: Item#, Finish (62319DC)
FINISH CODES: DC-Dull Chrome | SNAV/SN-Satin Nickel

Finish Shown: DC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

62319 DC, SN 160mm Pull

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

62312 DC, SNAV 128mm Pull

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

62731 DC, SN 16mm Oval Knob

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

62286 DC, SN 128mm Pull

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

62313 DC, SNAV 128mm Pull

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

62273 DC, SN 128mm Flat Bow Pull

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

62325 DC, SN 128mm Pull

SN
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MODERN Collection



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P03123-MN-C)
FINISH CODES: MN-Matte Nickel | BA-Brushed Aluminum | 110-Stainless Finish | AL-AluminumFINISH CODES: MN-Matte Nickel | BA-Brushed Aluminum | 110-Stainless Finish | AL-AluminumFINISH CODES: MN-Matte Nickel | BA-Brushed Aluminum | 110-Stainless Finish | AL-Aluminum

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P03124 MN C 96mm Pinstripe Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P03123 MN C 64mm Pinstripe Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P03134 MN C 20mm Tile Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P03132 MN C Finger Tip Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P03128 MN C 96mm Modern Cup Pull

Board Number: 154374 

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P03125 MN C 96mm Countour Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P605A0 BA A 1/2" x 4" Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P03131 MN C  Tower Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN6513 110, AL C 96mm Sector Pull

AL
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URBAN METALS® Collection
Finishes Shown: MN, BA & 110



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN2809C AL C 160mm Round Bar Pulls/Flat Side

PN2809 110 C 160mm Round Bar Pull/Flat Side

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN2810 AL, 110 C 15mm Whistle Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN6489C AL C 35mm Football Knob w/ Raised Base

PN6489 110 C 35mm Football Knob w/ Raised Base

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN2814C AL C 20mm Whistle Knob

PN2814 110 C 20mm Whistle Knob

Board Number: 154375 /171017

Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (PN2809-AL-C)
FINISH CODES: 110-Stainless Finish | AL-Aluminum | SC-Satin Chrome

AL

ALAL

AL

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P61200 110, PC C 3/8" x 4" Simsbury Pull

P61200 SC A 3/8" x 4" Simsbury Pull

SCPC

Finish Shown: 110
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CITATION Collection



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (PN6510-110-C)
FINISH CODES: 110 - Stainless Finish | AL-Aluminum

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN6507 110, AL C 128mm 25mm Wide Plaza Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN6506 110, AL C 96mm 25mm Wide Plaza Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN6510 110, AL C 160mm Level Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN6508 110, AL C 16mm Plaza Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN6505 110, AL C 128mm 15mm Wide Plaza Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN2812 110, AL C 128mm Solid Cylinder Pull

Board Number: 154375

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN2811 110, AL C 32mm Solid Cylinder Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN6504 110, AL C 96mm 15mm Wide Plaza Pull

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

Finish Shown: 110

58

CITATION  Collection



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P18004C-PC-C)
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel | SBS-Soft Brass

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P18005C PC, SN, SBS C 3" Sweepy Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P18013C PC C 3" Impression Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P18007H PC C 3"/96mm Vuelo Pull (Dual Mount)

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P18004C PC, SN, SBS C 33mm Sweepy Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P18012C PC C 32mm Impression Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P18006C PC C 28mm Vuelo Knob

SBS

SN

SBS

SN

Board Number: 152973

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P18009C PC C 3" Beverly Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P18008C PC C 30mm Beverly Knob

Finish Shown: PC
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BARCELONA® CollectionCollection



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.

Board Number: 152969

Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P16586C-PN-C)
FINISH CODES: PN-Polished Nickel | SN-Satin Nickel

Finish Shown: PN

SNSN

ITEM # AVAILABLE 
FINISHES

PACK 
CODE

DESCRIPTION

P16586C PN, SN C 128mm Pull

P16585C PN, SN C 96mm Pull

P16584C PN, SN C 3" Pull

P07019C PN, SN C 28mm Knob

P16586C

P16585C

P16584C

P07019C
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GIO™  Collection



Board Number: 152979

Finish Shown: PC

PN0128

ITEM # AVAILABLE 
FINISHES

PACK 
CODE

DESCRIPTION

P0256D PC C 224mm Bow Pull

PN1288 SN, PC C 288mm Copeland Pull

PN0128 SN, PC C 128mm Filmore Pull

PN1255 SN, PC C Waterfall Cup Pull

PN1256 SN, PC C Waterfall Left & Right Pulls

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P0256D-PC-C)
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel

SN

SN

SN

SN

PN1288

P0256D

PN1255
C-C: 96mm

PN1256
C-C: 32mm (each half)

C-C: 288mm

61

GEOMETRICS Collection



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (PN0288-SN-C)
FINISH CODES: BNP-Brushed Nickel Plated | PBN-Polished Brass & Satin Nickel | PC-Polished Chrome | SN-Satin NickelFINISH CODES: BNP-Brushed Nickel Plated | PBN-Polished Brass & Satin Nickel | PC-Polished Chrome | SN-Satin NickelFINISH CODES: BNP-Brushed Nickel Plated | PBN-Polished Brass & Satin Nickel | PC-Polished Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0288 SN C 288mm Slimline Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0830C PC, BNP C 30mm Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0100C PC, BNP C 28mm Ringed Knob

PC

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN1040H BNP C 40mm Ringed Bar Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PBF721 PC C Banded Spindle Knob

Board Number: 152979

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PBF720 PC C 3" Banded Spindle Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN1035C PBN C 35mm Ringed Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0335C PBN C 35mm Round Knob

BNP

62

GEOMETRICS  Collection
Finishes Shown: PC, SN, PBN & BNP



SN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P34940 FB, SN C 12" Soft Modern Appliance Pull

P34939 FB, SN C 160mm Soft Modern Pull

P34938 FB, SN C 128mm Soft Modern Pull

P34937 FB, SN C 96mm Soft Modern Pull

P34936 FB, SN C 76mm Soft Modern Pull

SN

Board Number: DKBIS-SMO-XX

Finish Shown: FB

SN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P34941 FB, SN C Square Soft Modern Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P34942 FB, SN C Round Soft Modern Knob

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P34940-FB-C)
FINISH CODES: FB-Flat Black | SN-Satin Nickel6 63

SOFT MODERN Collection



Board Number: DKBIS-NDA-XX

Finish Shown: PC

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P34950 FB, PC, SN C 1-1/2" North Dalston Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P34949 FB, PC, SN C 12" North Dalston Appliance Pull

P34948 FB, PC, SN C 160mm North Dalston Pull

P34947 FB, PC, SN C 128mm North Dalston Pull

P34946 FB, PC, SN C 96mm North Dalston Pull

P34945 FB, PC, SN C 76mm North Dalston Pull

SNFB

SNFB

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item # - Finish - Pack Code (P34949-PC-C)
FINISH CODES: FB-Flat Black | PC-Polished Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel 564

NORTH DALSTON  Collection



Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P33558-AB-C)
FINISH CODES: AB-Brass Antique | BSN-Brushed Satin Nickel | CP-Polished Chrome | OB-Distressed Oil Rubbed Bronze | PLN-Pearl Nickel | SN-Satin Nickel

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.
FINISH CODES: AB-Brass Antique | BSN-Brushed Satin Nickel | CP-Polished Chrome | OB-Distressed Oil Rubbed Bronze | PLN-Pearl Nickel | SN-Satin NickelFINISH CODES: AB-Brass Antique | BSN-Brushed Satin Nickel | CP-Polished Chrome | OB-Distressed Oil Rubbed Bronze | PLN-Pearl Nickel | SN-Satin NickelFINISH CODES: AB-Brass Antique | BSN-Brushed Satin Nickel | CP-Polished Chrome | OB-Distressed Oil Rubbed Bronze | PLN-Pearl Nickel | SN-Satin NickelFINISH CODES: AB-Brass Antique | BSN-Brushed Satin Nickel | CP-Polished Chrome | OB-Distressed Oil Rubbed Bronze | PLN-Pearl Nickel | SN-Satin Nickel

AB

SN

CP

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0058C SN C 25mm Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P39612 CP, SN C 3" Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0409 OB C 30mm Perimeter Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P33558 AB, SN C 1-1/4" Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P17018C PLN C 47.8mm Nu-Deco® Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P39613 SN C 3" Cup Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P84061 OB, SN C 30mm Classic Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0292 OB C 30mm Octagon Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0411 SN C 128mm Twisted Cable Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0397 SN, OB C 30mm Large Peak Knob

OB
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MODERN INDIVIDUALS
Finishes Shown: SN, PLN & OB



ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0412 SN C 96mm Twisted Cable Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0408H SN C 30mm Ridge Knob

PN0408 OB C 30mm Ridge Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P0279A SN C 128mm Hole Punch Pull

P0279B SN C 96mm Hole Punch Pull

OB

OB

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0248 SN, OB C 19mm Milk Bottle Knob

Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (PN0412-SN-C)
FINISH CODES: OB-Distressed Oil Rubbed Bronze | SN-Satin Nickel

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0466 SN C 32mm CTC Retro Cup Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P0252C SN A* 128mm Dog Bone Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0467 SN C 96mm Retro Cup Pull

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.
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MODERN INDIVIDUALS
Finish Shown: SN



67



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.

Board Number: 158445

Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P24429-PC-C)
FINISH CODES: PC- Polished Chrome

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P84301 PC C 128mm Knuckle Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P84300 PC C 96mm Knuckle Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P22669 PC C 1-3/8" Harmon Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P24429 PC C 128mm Arch Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P24303 PC C 96mm Arch Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P22667 PC C 3" Arch Pull

Finish Shown: PC

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0058 PC C 25mm Mia Knob
NOTE: See page 69 for Bar Pulls in PC finish featured on display board
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CHROME HIGHLIGHTS  Collection



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.

Board Number: 153072 /158445

Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P01024-SS-C)
FINISH CODES: SS-Stainless Finish | PC- Polished Chrome | OB3- Oil Rubbed Bronze | VBC-Bronze with Copper Highlights

Finish Shown: SS

ITEM # AVAILABLE 
FINISHES

PACK 
CODE

DESCRIPTION

P01024 SS, PC, OB3, VBC C 768/848mm Steel Bar Pull

P01023 SS, PC, OB3, VBC C 640/723mm Steel Bar Pull

P01022 SS, PC, OB3, VBC C 544/644mm Steel Bar Pull

P01020 SS, PC, OB3, VBC C 448/528mm Steel Bar Pull

P01019 SS, PC, OB3, VBC C 384/464mm Steel Bar Pull

P01018 SS, PC, OB3, VBC C 320/400mm Steel Bar Pull

P01017 SS, PC, OB3, VBC C 288/368mm Steel Bar Pull

P01016 SS, PC, OB3, VBC C 256/336mm Steel Bar Pull

P01015 SS, PC, OB3, VBC C 224/304mm Steel Bar Pull

P01014 SS, PC, OB3, VBC C 192/272mm Steel Bar Pull

P01013 SS, PC, OB3, VBC C 160/220mm Steel Bar Pull

P01026 SS, PC, OB3, VBC C 128/188mm Steel Bar Pull

P01012 SS, PC, OB3, VBC C 96/135mm Steel Bar Pull

P01011 SS, PC, OB3, VBC C 64/115mm Steel Bar Pull

P01010 SS, PC, OB3, VBC C 76mm Steel Bar Pull

P01025 SS, PC, OB3, VBC C 40mm Steel Bar Pull

P01024
P01023

P01022
P01020

P01019
P01018

P01017
P01016

P01015
P01014

P01013
P01026

P01010

P01012
P01011

P01025

PC OB3 VBC
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BUILDER'S PROGRAM

New Finish 2016



Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P0256A-AL-C)
FINISH CODES: AL-Aluminum | FB-Flat Black | OB3-Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze | PB-Polished Brass | PC-Polished Chrome | SC-Satin Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.
FINISH CODES: AL-Aluminum | FB-Flat Black | OB3-Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze | PB-Polished Brass | PC-Polished Chrome | SC-Satin Chrome | SN-Satin NickelFINISH CODES: AL-Aluminum | FB-Flat Black | OB3-Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze | PB-Polished Brass | PC-Polished Chrome | SC-Satin Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P0256A AL, OB3, PC C 128mm Bow Pull (Steel)

P0256A SN C1 128mm Bow Pull (Steel)

ALPCSN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P0256B AL, FB, OB3, PC, SN C 96mm Bow Pull (Steel)

ALPCSN

FB

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P0270A FB, OB3, SN C 96mm Tapered Bow Pull (Zinc)

FB

SN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P84612 AL, FB, OB3, SN C 128mm Tapered Bow Pull (Zinc)

ALFBSN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P11747 AL, OB3, SC C 1-1/4" Hollow Knob

P11747V PB, PC, SN C 1-1/4" Hollow Knob

SCPC

PBSN

AL

Board Number: 153072

Finish Shown: OB3

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN2001 AL, FB, OB3, PB, PC, SC, SN C 1-1/4" Builder's Knob (Hollow)

SCPC

PBSN

FBAL
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BUILDER'S PROGRAM



Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P604D7-SN-C1)
FINISH CODES: AL-Aluminum | FB-Flat Black | OB3-Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze | PB-Polished Brass | PC-Polished Chrome | SC-Satin Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.

PC

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P604DA FB, PB, OB3, PC, SN C 3" (76mm) Wire Pull

P604DA SC C1 3" (76mm) Wire Pull

SCPBSN

FB

FINISH CODES: AL-Aluminum | FB-Flat Black | OB3-Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze | PB-Polished Brass | PC-Polished Chrome | SC-Satin Chrome | SN-Satin NickelFINISH CODES: AL-Aluminum | FB-Flat Black | OB3-Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze | PB-Polished Brass | PC-Polished Chrome | SC-Satin Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P604DC FB, OB3, SN C 4" (102mm) Wire Pull

P604DC PC, SC C1 4" (102mm) Wire Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P604D7 SN C1 5-1/16" (128mm) Wire Pull

P604D7 SC C 5-1/16" (128mm) Wire Pull

SCPC
SCSN

SN

FB

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P604DB FB, OB3, SN C 3-1/2" (89mm) Wire Pull

P604DB PB, SC C1 3-1/2" (89mm) Wire Pull

SCPBSN

FB

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P604D6 AL, FB, OB3, PC, SN C1 3-3/4" (96mm) Wire Pull

P604D6 SC C 3-3/4" (96mm) Wire Pull

SCPCSNAL

FB

Board Number: 153072

Finish Shown: OB3
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BUILDER'S PROGRAM



ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P30090C VBC C 3" Square Foot Pull

P30090H SN C 3" Square Foot Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P22667C SN, VBC C 3" Arch Pull

143611 SN - 5-1/16" (128mm) Arch Pull

143612 VBC - 5-1/16" (128mm) Arch Pull

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P22669C-SN-C) or Item# (143611)
FINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | VBC-Bronze with Copper Highlights
Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P22669C-SN-C) or Item# (143611)Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (P22669C-SN-C) or Item# (143611)
FINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | VBC-Bronze with Copper HighlightsFINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | VBC-Bronze with Copper HighlightsFINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | VBC-Bronze with Copper HighlightsFINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | VBC-Bronze with Copper Highlights

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P39955H SN C 3" Half Round Foot Pull

P39955C VBC C 3" Half Round Foot Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P22669C SN, VBC C 1-3/8" Harmon Knob

SN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P22781C SN, VBC C 1-3/8" Glenview Knob

SN

SN SN

SN

SN

Board Number: 153493

Finish Shown: VBC

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P22670C SN, VBC C 3" Cameron Pull

SN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P22684C SN, VBC C 3" Collins Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0601H SN C 64mm Plain Cup Pull

PN0601C VBC C 64mm Plain Cup Pull

SN

72

CABINET SHOP  Collection



VBR

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0596C SN, VBR C 96mm Greco Roman Pull

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (PN0596C-SN-C)
FINISH CODES: SN/STN-Satin Nickel | VBC-Bronze w/Copper Highlights | VBR-Venetian Bronze®

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P50150H VBR C 1-1/4" Logan Round Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P50154H STN C 1-1/4" Garrett Round Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P40052J SN C Top Ring Round Knob

P40052C VBR C Top Ring Round Knob

VBR

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P50122H SN C5 3' Decorative Spoon Foot Pull

P50122V VBR C 3" Decorative Spoon Foot Pull

VBR

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

PN0408H SN, VBR C 30mm Ridge Knob

VBR

Board Number: 153493

FINISH CODES: SN/STN-Satin Nickel | VBC-Bronze w/Copper Highlights | VBR-Venetian BronzeFINISH CODES: SN/STN-Satin Nickel | VBC-Bronze w/Copper Highlights | VBR-Venetian BronzeFINISH CODES: SN/STN-Satin Nickel | VBC-Bronze w/Copper Highlights | VBR-Venetian BronzeFINISH CODES: SN/STN-Satin Nickel | VBC-Bronze w/Copper Highlights | VBR-Venetian Bronze 73

CABINET SHOP  Collection
Finishes Shown: SN, STN & VBR



All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item# - Finish - Pack Code (19446C-SN-C)
FINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | VBC-Bronze with Copper Highlights

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P19449C SN, VBC CP 1-3/4" Garrett Knob

VBC

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P19454C SN, VBC CP 1-3/4" Perimeter Knob

VBC

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P22782C SN, VBC CP 1-3/4" Harmon Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P19446C SN, VBC CP 1-3/4" Beverly Knob

VBC VBC

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P19453C SN, VBC CP 1-3/4" Wide Base Round Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P19444C SN, VBC CP 1-3/4" Ridge Knob

VBC VBC

Finish Shown: SN

MORE SIZES.
MORE STYLES.
MORE APPLICATIONS.

•  O V E R S I Z E D  C A B I N E T S

•  PA N T R Y  D O O R S

•  B I - F O L D  D O O R S

•  F U R N I T U R E

1-3/4"

1-1/4"

{ A C T U A L  S I Z E }
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OVERSIZE KNOBS  Collection Board Number: 2664654



P29523-904-C

BUILDER FASHION HARDWARE 

•  FOUR UNIQUE PULL DESIGNS

•  FOUR UNIQUE KNOB DESIGNS

•  FIVE FINISHES (Satin Nickel, Warm Chestnut,  

 Soft Iron, Heirloom Silver, Champagne BronzeTM)

P29615-SN-C & P29542-SN-C

P29617-SI-C

75

CZ Finish  
Available Q2 2017



904SIWCN904SIWCN

904SIWCN904SIWCN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P29520 SN, SI, WCN, 904 C 3" Francisco Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P29617 SN, SI, WCN, 904 C 4" Francisco Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P29618 SN, SI, WCN, 904 C 5" Francisco Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P29521 SN, SI, WCN, 904 C 3" Lombard Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P29613 SN, SI, WCN, 904 C 4" Lombard Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P29616 SN, SI, WCN, 904 C 5" Pierce Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P29615 SN, SI, WCN, 904 C 4" Pierce Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P29519 SN, SI, WCN, 904 C 3" Pierce Pull

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item #-Finish-Pack Code (P29519-SN-C)
FINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | SI-Soft Iron | WCN-Warm Chestnut | 904-Heirloom Silver | CZ-Champagne BronzeTMFINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | SI-Soft Iron | WCN-Warm Chestnut | 904-Heirloom Silver | CZ-Champagne BronzeFINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | SI-Soft Iron | WCN-Warm Chestnut | 904-Heirloom Silver | CZ-Champagne BronzeFINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | SI-Soft Iron | WCN-Warm Chestnut | 904-Heirloom Silver | CZ-Champagne BronzeFINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | SI-Soft Iron | WCN-Warm Chestnut | 904-Heirloom Silver | CZ-Champagne BronzeFINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | SI-Soft Iron | WCN-Warm Chestnut | 904-Heirloom Silver | CZ-Champagne BronzeFINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | SI-Soft Iron | WCN-Warm Chestnut | 904-Heirloom Silver | CZ-Champagne BronzeFINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | SI-Soft Iron | WCN-Warm Chestnut | 904-Heirloom Silver | CZ-Champagne BronzeFINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | SI-Soft Iron | WCN-Warm Chestnut | 904-Heirloom Silver | CZ-Champagne BronzeFINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | SI-Soft Iron | WCN-Warm Chestnut | 904-Heirloom Silver | CZ-Champagne BronzeFINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | SI-Soft Iron | WCN-Warm Chestnut | 904-Heirloom Silver | CZ-Champagne BronzeFINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | SI-Soft Iron | WCN-Warm Chestnut | 904-Heirloom Silver | CZ-Champagne BronzeFINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | SI-Soft Iron | WCN-Warm Chestnut | 904-Heirloom Silver | CZ-Champagne BronzeFINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | SI-Soft Iron | WCN-Warm Chestnut | 904-Heirloom Silver | CZ-Champagne BronzeFINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | SI-Soft Iron | WCN-Warm Chestnut | 904-Heirloom Silver | CZ-Champagne BronzeFINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | SI-Soft Iron | WCN-Warm Chestnut | 904-Heirloom Silver | CZ-Champagne BronzeFINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | SI-Soft Iron | WCN-Warm Chestnut | 904-Heirloom Silver | CZ-Champagne Bronze

Finish Shown: SN

904SIWCN904SIWCN

904SIWCN 904SIWCN

76

New Single Packs

BUILDER FASHION HARDWARE

CZ Finish  
Available  
Q2 2017

Board #: 2431048



904SI

WCN

904SI

WCN

904SI

WCN

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P29612 SN, SI, WCN, 904 C 5" Maenza Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P29523 SN, SI, WCN, 904 C 1-1/8"  Fulton Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P29525 SN, SI, WCN, 904 C 1-1/4"  Hayes Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P29526 SN, SI, WCN, 904 C 1-1/4" Geary Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P29542 SN, SI, WCN, 904 C 1-1/8" Webber Knob

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P29611 SN, SI, WCN, 904 C 4" Maenza Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P29543 SN, SI, WCN, 904 C 3" Maenza Pull

ITEM # FINISHES PACK DESCRIPTION

P29614 SN, SI, WCN, 904 C 5" Lombard Pull

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item #-Finish-Pack Code (P29614-SN-C)
FINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | SI-Soft Iron | WCN-Warm Chestnut | 904-Heirloom Silver | CZ-Champagne BronzeTM

Finish Shown: SN

904SI

WCN

904SIWCN

904SIWCN 904SIWCN

904SIWCN

77

New Single Packs

BUILDER FASHION HARDWARE

CZ Finish  
Available  
Q2 2017

Board #: 2431048
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FUNCTIONAL HARDWARE

AVAILABLE AT LIBERTYHARDWARE.COM
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SN

Building Part Number: Item # only
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel

Finish Shown: PC

5/8" Diameter Bar 

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

 MAX18-PC PC 18" Towel Bar

 MAX18-SN SN 18" Towel Bar

 MAX24-PC PC 24" Towel Bar

 MAX24-SN SN 24" Towel Bar

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

 MAX50-PC PC Euro Toilet Paper Holder

 MAX50-SN SN Euro Toilet Paper Holder

SN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

 MAX35-PC PC Robe Hook

 MAX35-SN SN Robe Hook

SN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

  MAX46-PC PC Towel Ring

  MAX46-SN SN Towel Ring

SN

82

MAXTED™  Collection



MAXTED™  Collection

Building Part Number: Item # only
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel

Finish Shown: PC

5/8" Diameter Bar 

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

MAX93-PC PC 24" Towel Shelf

MAX93-SN SN 24" Towel Shelf

SN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

MAX51-PC PC Single Arm Toilet Paper Holder

MAX51-SN SN Single Arm Toilet Paper Holder

SN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

MAX53-PC PC Double Arm Toilet Paper Holder

MAX53-SN SN Double Arm Toilet Paper Holder

SN

83



Building Part Number: Item # only
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel

Finish Shown: PC

5/8" Diameter Bar

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

VOI18-PC PC 18" Towel Bar

VOI18-SN SN 18" Towel Bar

VOI24-PC PC 24" Towel Bar

VOI24-SN SN 24" Towel Bar

SN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

VOI50-PC PC Euro Toilet Paper Holder

VOI50-SN SN Euro Toilet Paper Holder

SN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

VOI35-PC PC Robe Hook

VOI35-SN SN Robe Hook

SN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

VOI46-PC PC Towel Ring

VOI46-SN SN Towel Ring

SN

Coordinates Page 133C84

VOISIN™  Collection



SN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

VOI53-PC PC Double Arm Toilet Paper Holder

VOI53-SN SN Double Arm Toilet Paper Holder

85
Building Part Number: Item # only
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel

Finish Shown: PC

5/8" Diameter Bar 

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

VOI93-PC PC 24" Towel Shelf

VOI93-SN SN 24" Towel Shelf

SN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

VOI51-PC PC Single Arm Toilet Paper Holder

VOI51-SN SN Single Arm Toilet Paper Holder

SN

VOISIN™  Collection

Coordinates Page 133C



ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

4016PC PC Towel Ring

Building Part Number: Item # only
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome 

3/4" Diameter Bar

Finish Shown: PC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

4018PC PC 18" Towel Bar

4024PC PC 24" Towel Bar

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

4002PC PC Double Robe Hook

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

4008PC PC Spring-Loaded Toilet Paper Holder

86

TEMPRA® Collection



87
Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code. Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # only 
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | SS-Brilliance® Stainless Steel 

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

77550 PC/SS Euro Toilet Paper Holder

SS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

77525 PC/SS Double Towel Bar

SS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

77518 PC/SS 18" Towel Bar

77524 PC/SS 24" Towel Bar

77530 PC/SS 30" Towel Bar

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

77546 PC/SS Towel Ring

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

77535 PC/SS Robe Hook

SS

Finish Shown: PC

Bar is 5/8" 

SS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

77560 PC/SS Tank Lever

F Faucet MatchCoordinates Page 140C

ARA  Collection

SSSS



Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code. Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # Only
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | SS-Brilliance® Stainless Steel

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

77146 PC/SS Towel Ring

SS

Finish Shown: PC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

77118 PC/SS 18" Towel Bar

77124 PC/SS 24" Towel Bar

77130 PC/SS 30" Towel Bar

SS

5/8" Diameter Bar

SS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

77135 PC/SS Robe Hook

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

77150 PC/SS Single Arm Toilet Paper Holder (Shown)

77250 PC/SS Spring-Loaded Toilet Paper Holder

SS SS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

77160 PC/SS Flush Lever

SS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

77125 PC/SS 24" Double Towel Bar

Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # OnlyException: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # Only F Faucet MatchCoordinates Page 141C88

COMPEL  Collection



89

PC SS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

75246 PC/SS/PN Towel Ring

PC SS

PC SS

PC SS

Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code. Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # only 
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | SS-Brilliance® Stainless Steel | PN-Polished Nickel

Finish Shown: PN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

75218 PC/SS/PN 18" Towel Bar

752240 PC/SS/PN 24" Towel Bar

75230 PC/SS/PN 30" Towel Bar

Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # only Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # only 
 Stainless Steel | PN-Polished Nickel Stainless Steel | PN-Polished Nickel

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

75225 PC/SS/PN Double Towel Bar

PC SS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

75235 PC/SS/PN Robe Hook

Bar is 5/8" 

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

75260 PC/SS/PN Tank Lever

PC SS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

752500 PC/SS/PN Euro Toilet Paper Holder

F Faucet Match

TESLA  Collection



Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code. Exception:  To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # only 
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | SS-Brilliance® Stainless Steel
CZ-Champagne BronzeTM | RB-Venetian Bronze®

Finish Shown: PC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

75912 PC/RB/SS/CZ 12" Towel Bar

75918 PC/SS/CZ 18" Towel Bar

759180 RB 18" Towel Bar

759240 PC/RB/SS/CZ 24" Towel Bar

75930 PC/RB/SS/CZ 30" Towel Bar

5/8" Diameter Bar

CZSS RB

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

75950 PC/SS/CZ Single Arm Toilet Paper Holder

759500 RB Single Arm Toilet Paper Holder

CZ RBSS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

75935 PC/SS/CZ Robe Hook

759350 RB Robe Hook

CZ RBSS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

759460 PC/RB/SS/CZ Towel Ring

CZ RB

SS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

75960 PC/RB/SS/CZ Flush Lever

CZSS RB

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

75925 PC/RB/SS/CZ 24" Double Towel Bar

SS RBCZ

F Faucet MatchCoordinates Page 141C90

TRINSIC™  Collection



91
Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code.  Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # only 
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | SS-Brilliance® Stainless Steel | PN-Polished Nickel

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

77480 PC/SS/PN 24" Towel Bar with Glass Shelf

PN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

77418 PC/SS/PN 18" Towel Bar

774240 PC/SS/PN 24" Towel Bar

77430 PC/SS/PN 30" Towel Bar

PN

Finish Shown: SS

Bar is 5/8" 

PN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

77460 PC/SS/PN Flush Lever

PC

PN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

77435 PC/SS/PN Robe Hook

PC

PC

PC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

77446 PC/SS/PN Towel Ring

PNPC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

774505 PC/SS/PN Euro Vertical Toilet Paper Holder (Shown)

774500 PC/SS/PN Euro Toilet paper Holder

PNPC

F Faucet Match

ZURA  Collection
Coming Soon Q2 

2017



Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code.  Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # only
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | RB-Venetian Bronze®

SS-Brilliance® Stainless Steel | CZ-Champagne BronzeTM

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

77746 PC/SS/CZ/RB Towel Ring

CZ RB

PC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

77736 PC/SS/CZ/RB Double Robe Hook

CZ RBPC

Finish Shown: SS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

77718 PC/SS/CZ/RB 18" Towel Bar

77724 PC/SS/CZ/RB 24" Towel Bar

77730 PC/SS/CZ/RB 30" Towel Bar

CZ RBPC

1" Diameter Bar

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

77750 PC/SS/CZ/RB Euro Toilet Paper Holder

CZ RB

PC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

77760 PC/SS/CZ/RB Flush Lever

CZPC RB

F Faucet MatchCoordinates Page 140C92

VERO™  Collection

RB

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

77725 PC/SS/CZ/RB Double Towel Bar

CZPC



ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

77612 PC/SS/CZ/RB Vanity Tray

RBCZPC

93
Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code.  Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # only 
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | RB-Venetian Bronze® | SS-Brilliance® Stainless Steel | CZ-Champagne BronzeTM

Finish Shown: SS

F Faucet MatchCoordinates Page 140C

VERO™  Collection
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SN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

KIN46-PC-1 PC Towel Ring

KIN46-SN-1 SN Towel Ring

KIN46-ORB-1 ORB Towel Ring

PCSN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

KIN35-PC-1 PC Robe Hook

KIN35-SN-1 SN Robe Hook

KIN35-ORB-1 ORB Robe Hook

PC

SN

Building Part Number: Item # only
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel | ORB-Oil Rubbed Bronze

5/8" Diameter Bar

Finish Shown: ORB

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

KIN18-PC PC 18" Towel Bar Only

KIN18-SN SN 18" Towel Bar Only

KIN18-ORB ORB 18" Towel Bar Only

KIN24-PC PC 24" Towel Bar Only

KIN24-SN SN 24" Towel Bar Only

KIN24-ORB ORB 24" Towel Bar Only

PC

SN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

KIN62-PC PC Toilet Paper Roller

KIN62-SN SN Toilet Paper Roller

KIN62-ORB ORB Toilet Paper Roller

PC

95

SN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

KIN20-PC-1 PC  One Pair of Posts

KIN20-SN-1 SN  One Pair of Posts

KIN20-ORB-1 ORB  One Pair of Posts

PC

96

KINLA™  Collection



Building Part Number: Item # only 
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel | W-White

Finish Shown: SN

3/4" Diameter Bar

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

127759 PC 18" Towel Bar

127760 SN 18" Towel Bar

127761 W 18" Towel Bar

127762 PC 24" Towel Bar

127763 SN 24" Towel Bar

127764 W 24" Towel Bar

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

127771 PC Spring-Loaded Toilet Paper Holder

127772 SN Spring-Loaded Toilet Paper Holder

127773 W Spring-Loaded Toilet Paper Holder

WPC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

127768 PC Soap Dish 

127769 SN Soap Dish 

127770 W Soap Dish 

WPC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

127774 PC Towel Ring

127775 SN Towel Ring

127776 W Towel Ring

WPC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

127765 PC Double Robe Hook

127766 SN Double Robe Hook

127767 W Double Robe Hook

WPC

WPC

92

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

1050-SN SN 24" Double Towel Bar

97

ASTRA® Collection



Building Part Number: Item # only
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel | VBR-Venetian Bronze®FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel | VBR-Venetian BronzeFINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel | VBR-Venetian Bronze

Finish Shown: SN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

139568 PC Spring-Loaded Toilet Paper Holder

139573 SN Spring-Loaded Toilet Paper Holder

139578 VBR Spring-Loaded Toilet Paper Holder

VBRPC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

139567 PC Towel Ring

139572 SN Towel Ring

139577 VBR Towel Ring

VBRPC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

139566 PC Robe Hook

139571 SN Robe Hook

139576 VBR Robe Hook

VBRPC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

139564 PC 18" Towel Bar

139569 SN 18" Towel Bar

139574 VBR 18" Towel Bar

139565 PC 24" Towel Bar

139570 SN 24" Towel Bar

139575 VBR 24" Towel Bar

VBRPC

3/4" Diameter Bar

98

SOMERSET™  Collection



Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code.  Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # only 
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | RB-Venetian Bronze®

SS-Brilliance® Stainless Steel | CZ-Champagne BronzeTM

RBSSPC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

79250 PC/CZ/RB/SS Pivoting Toilet Paper Holder

SS RB

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

79235 PC/CZ/RB/SS Double Robe Hook

PC

Finish Shown: CZ

SS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

79218 PC/CZ/RB/SS 18" Towel Bar

79224 PC/CZ/RB/SS 24" Towel Bar

79230 PC/CZ/RB/SS 30" Towel Bar

PC RB

5/8" Diameter Bar

PC

SS RB

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

79246 PC/CZ/RB/SS Towel Ring

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

79260 PC/CZ/RB/SS Flush Lever

RBSSPC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

79225 PC/CZ/RB/SS Double Towel Bar

SS RBPC

Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # only Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # only F Faucet MatchCoordinates Pages 141, 145C 99

ADDISON® Collection



Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code.  Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # only
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | RB-Venetian Bronze® | SS-Brilliance® Stainless Steel

Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # onlyException: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # only
 | SS-Brilliance | SS-Brilliance

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

76450 PC/SS/RB Pivoting Toilet Paper Holder

SSPC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

76446 PC/SS/RB Towel Ring

SSPC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

76435 PC/SS/RB Double Robe Hook

SSPC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

76418 PC/SS/RB 18" Towel Bar

76424 PC/SS/RB 24" Towel Bar

SSPC

Finish Shown: RB

5/8" Diameter Bar

F Faucet MatchCoordinates Page 144C100

ASHLYN  Collection



Building Part Number: Item # only
FINISH CODES: BN-Brushed Nickel 

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

73935-BN1 BN Robe Hook

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

73918-BN1 BN 18" Towel Bar

73924-BN1 BN 24" Towel Bar

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

73946-BN1 BN Towel Ring

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

73950-BN1 BN Pivoting Toilet Paper Holder

Finish Shown: BN

5/8" Diameter Bar

F Faucet MatchCoordinates Page 143C 101

CARLISLE Collection



NEW  
Q2 2017

RBPN

RB

Building Part Number: Item # only
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | SS-Brilliance® Stainless Steel | RB-Venetian Bronze® 

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

128886 PC Towel Ring

75146-PN PN Towel Ring

128891 SS Towel Ring

128896 RB Towel Ring

75146-CZ CZ Towel Ring

Finish Shown: SS

2/3" Diameter Bar

CZRBPNPC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

128883 PC 18" Towel Bar

75118-PN PN 18" Towel Bar

128888 SS 18" Towel Bar

128893 RB 18" Towel Bar

75118-CZ CZ 18" Towel Bar

128884 PC 24" Towel Bar

75124-PN PN 24" Towel Bar

128889 SS 24" Towel Bar

128894 RB 24" Towel Bar

75124-CZ CZ 24" Towel Bar

75130 PC/PN/SS/RB/CZ 30" Towel Bar

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

128887 PC Pivoting Toilet Paper Holder

75150-PN PN Pivoting Toilet Paper Holder

128892 SS Pivoting Toilet Paper Holder

128897 RB Pivoting Toilet Paper Holder

75150-CZ CZ Pivoting Toilet Paper Holder

CZ

PN

RB

PC

CZRBPNPC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

128885 PC Robe Hook

75135-PN PN Robe Hook

128890 SS Robe Hook

128895 RB Robe Hook

75135-CZ CZ Robe Hook

CZ

PN

RB

PC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

75160 PC/PN/SS/RB/CZ Flush Lever

CZPC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

75125 PC/PN/SS/RB/CZ 24" Double Towel Bar

CZPC PN

F Faucet MatchCoordinates Page 140C102

DRYDEN™  Collection



Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code.  Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # only 
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | RB-Venetian Bronze®

SS-Brilliance® Stainless Steel | CZ-Champagne BronzeTM

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

73850 PC/SS/RB/CZ Pivoting Toilet Paper Holder (shown)

D73850 PC/SS/RB Spring-Loaded Toilet Paper Holder

CZ RBPC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

73846 PC/RB/SS/CZ Towel Ring

CZ RB

PC

CZ RB

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

73835 PC/RB/SS/CZ Robe Hook

PC

CZ

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

73818 PC/RB/SS/CZ 18" Towel Bar

73824 PC/RB/SS/CZ 24" Towel Bar

PC RB

Finish Shown: SS

5/8" Diameter Bar

Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # only Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # only F Faucet MatchCoordinates Pages 143, 144C 103

LAHARA® Collection



ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

79446 PC/RB/SS/CZ Towel Ring

RBCZ

SS

Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code.  Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # Only 
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | RB-Venetian Bronze®

SS-Brilliance® Stainless Steel | CZ-Champagne BronzeTM 

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

79450 PC/RB/SS/CZ Pivoting Toilet Paper Holder

SS CZ RB

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

79435 PC/RB/SS/CZ Double Robe Hook

CZ

SS

RB

Finish Shown: PC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

79418 PC/RB/SS/CZ 18" Towel Bar

79424 PC/RB/SS/CZ 24" Towel Bar

CZSS RB

5/8" Diameter Bar

Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # Only Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # Only F Faucet MatchCoordinates Pages 144, 145C104

LINDEN™  Collection



Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code.  Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # only
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | SS-Brilliance® Stainless Steel
OB-Oil Rubbed Bronze | BN-Brushed Nickel

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

79646 PC/SS/BN/OB Towel Ring

OB

PC

SS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

79650 PC/SS/BN/ORB Spring-Loaded Toilet Paper Holder

ORBPC SS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

79635 PC/SS/BN/OB Robe Hook

OB

PC

SS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

79618 PC/SS/BN/OB 18" Towel Bar

79624 PC/SS/BN/OB 24" Towel Bar

OBSSPC

Finish Shown: BN

5/8" Diameter Bar

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

79625 BN 24" Double Towel Bar

F Faucet MatchCoordinates Pages 144, 145C 105

WINDEMERE® Collection
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Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel

Finish Shown: SN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

4618 SN 18" Towel Bar

4624 PC/SN 24" Towel Bar

4630 PC 30" Towel Bar

PC

3/4" Diameter Bar

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

4616 PC/SN Towel Ring

PC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

4608 PC/SN Spring-Loaded Toilet Paper Holder

PC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

4602 PC/SN Double Robe Hook

PC

108

KELSIE  Collection



Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel | VB-Venetian Bronze® 

Finish Shown: PC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

9016 PC/SN/VB Towel Ring

VBSN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

9008 PC/SN Spring-Loaded Toilet Paper Holder

F9008 VB Spring-Loaded Toilet Paper Holder

VBSN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

9018 PC/SN/VB 18" Towel Bar 

9024 PC/SN/VB 24" Towel Bar

VBSN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

9002 PC/SN/VB Double Robe Hook

VBSN

Coordinates Pages 124, 134, 147C 109

JAMESTOWN® Collection

3/4" Diameter Bar

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

9045PC PC/SN 24" Double Towel Bar

SN



SN

Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel 

Finish Shown: PC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

9097 PC/SN Recessed Toilet Paper Holder with Beveled Edges

SN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

972 PC/SN Recessed Extra Roll Toilet Paper Holder with 
Beveled Edges

SN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

9065PC PC/SN Glass Shelf

Coordinates Pages 124, 134, 147C110

JAMESTOWN® Collection



VBRPC

Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel | VBR-Venetian Bronze® 

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

11018 SN/PC/VBR 18" Towel Bar

11024 SN/PC/VBR 24" Towel Bar

Finish Shown: SN

3/4" Diameter Bar

PCVBR

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

11002 SN/PC/VBR Robe Hook

PC VBR

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

11008 SN/PC/VBR Spring-Loaded Toilet Paper Holder

PC VBR

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

11016 SN/PC/VBR Towel Ring

111

LYNWOOD  Collection



ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

78446 PC Towel Ring

78446-BN1 BN Towel Ring

PC

Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code.  Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # only 
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | BN-Brushed Nickel | OB-Oil Rubbed Bronze

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

78450 PC Spring-Loaded Toilet Paper Holder

78450-BN1 BN Spring-Loaded Toilet Paper Holder

PC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

78435 PC Double Robe Hook

78435-BN1 BN Double Robe Hook

PC

Finish Shown: BN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

78418 PC 18" Towel Bar 

78418-BN1 BN 18" Towel Bar 

78424 PC 24" Towel Bar

78424-BN1 BN 24" Towel Bar

PC

5/8" Diameter Bar

Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # only Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # only 
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | BN-Brushed Nickel | OB-Oil Rubbed BronzeFINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | BN-Brushed Nickel | OB-Oil Rubbed Bronze F Faucet Match112

PORTER® Collection



Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code.  Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # only
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | PN-Polished Nickel | SS-Stainless Steel 
CZ-Champagne Bronze™ | RB-Venetian Bronze®

CZPNPC SS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

79712 PC/PN/SS/CZ/RB 12" Towel Bar

79718 PC/PN/SS/CZ/RB 18" Towel Bar

79724 PC/PN/SS/CZ/RB 24" Towel Bar

79730 PC/PN/SS/CZ/RB 30" Towel Bar

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

79746 PC/PN/SS/CZ/RB Towel Ring

CZ

SSPC

PN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

79750 PC/PN/SS/CZ/RB Euro Toilet Paper Holder

CZPNPC

SS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

79735 PC/PN/SS/CZ/RB Double Robe Hook

SSPC

CZPN

F Faucet MatchCoordinates Page 145C 113

CASSIDY Collection

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

79725 PC/PN/SS/CZ/RB 24" Double Towel Bar

PC CZPNSS

5/8" Diameter Bar



Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code. Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # only
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | PN-Polished Nickel | SS-Stainless Steel
CZ-Champagne Bronze™ | RB-Venetian Bronze®

Finish Shown: RB

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

79710 PC/PN/SS/CZ/RB 18" Glass Shelf with Bar

79711 PC/PN/SS/CZ/RB 24" Glass Shelf With Bar

SSPC

CZPN

F Faucet MatchCoordinates Page 145C114

CASSIDY  Collection

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

79760 PC/PN/SS/CZ/RB Flush Lever

CZSSPC PN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

79860 PC/PN/SS/CZ/RB French Handle Flush Lever

CZSSPC PN



Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code. Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # Only 
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | RB-Venetian Bronze® | SS-Brilliance® Stainless Steel 
CZ-Champagne BronzeTM

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

75046 PC/SS/RB/CZ Towel Ring

CZSS

PC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

75050 PC/SS/RB/CZ Pivoting Toilet Paper Holder

CZ

PC

SS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

75035 PC/SS/RB/CZ Robe Hook

CZSS

PC

Finish Shown: RB

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

75018 PC/SS/RB/CZ 18" Towel Bar

75024 PC/SS/RB/CZ 24" Towel Bar

CZSSPC

5/8" Diameter Bar

F Faucet MatchCoordinates Page 145C 115

VICTORIAN® Collection

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

75224 PC/SS/RB/CZ 24" Double Towel Bar 

CZSSPC



Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code.  Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # Only
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | RB-Venetian Bronze® | SS-Brilliance® Stainless Steel 
CZ-Champagne BronzeTM

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

75010 RB 24" Glass Shelf with Rail 

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

75060 PC/SS/RB/CZ Front Mount Flush Lever

CZSSPC

Finish Shown: RB

F Faucet MatchCoordinates Page 145C116

VICTORIAN® Collection

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

75055 PC/SS/RB/CZ Soap Dispenser 

CZSS

PC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

75056 PC/SS/RB/CZ Toothbrush & Tumbler Holder

CZSS

PC



GUEST ROOMGUEST ROOMGUEST ROOM

C O L L E C T I O N SC O L L E C T I O N SC O L L E C T I O N S

117



118



Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | W-White | SN-Satin Nickel 119

3/4" Diameter Bar

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

D2416 PC/W/SN Towel Ring

W SN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

D2402 PC/W/SN Double Robe Hook

W

SN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

D2418 PC/W/SN 18" Towel Bar 

D2424 PC/W/SN 24" Towel Bar

D2430 PC/W/SN 30" Towel Bar

SNW

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

D2408 PC/W/SN Spring-Loaded Toilet Paper Holder

SNW W

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

D2406 PC/W/SN Soap Dish

Finish Shown: PC
FUTURA® Collection



Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | W-White | SN-Satin Nickel120

Finish Shown: PC

WSN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

D2405 PC/W/SN Toothbrush & Tumbler Holder

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

D2497 PC/W Recessed Toilet Paper Holder

W

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

D2498 PC Recessed Soap Dish

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

DS2400 PC 4 Piece Kit (24" towel bar, double robe hook, 
towel ring, spring-loaded toilet paper holder)

FUTURA® Collection Retail Pack



3/4" Diameter Bar

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

1416 PC Towel Ring

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

F1402 PC Double Robe Hook

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

1418 PC 18" Towel Bar 

1424 PC 24" Towel Bar

F1430 PC 30" Towel Bar

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

1408B PC Spring-Loaded Toilet Paper Holder

1408P PC Spring-Loaded Toilet Paper Holder

F1408C PC Spring-Loaded Toilet Paper Holder

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

F1406 PC Soap Dish

Building Part Number: Item # only
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome 

Finish Shown: PC

121

FUTURA® Collection



ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

E1400-24 PC 24" Towel Bar Only

E1400-30 PC 30" Towel Bar Only

Building Part Number: Item # only
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome

Finish Shown: PC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

F1405 PC Toothbrush & Tumbler Holder

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

1470 PC 18" Towel Shelf 

F1475 PC 24" Towel Shelf

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

F1454 PC 18" Towel Shelf with Bar and Support Braces

F1459 PC 24" Towel Shelf with Bar and Support Braces

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

E1400P PC One Pair of Towel Bar Posts

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

F1445 PC Towel Ladder

122

FUTURA® Collection Builder Pack



Building Part Number: Item # only
FINISH CODES: SS-Stainless Steel | BSS-Bright Stainless Steel

Finish Shown: SS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

5516 SS Towel Ring

5516SF BSS Towel Ring

BSS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

5501 SS Robe Hook

5501SF BSS Robe Hook

BSS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

5518 SS 18" Towel Bar 

5518SF BSS 18" Towel Bar 

5524 SS 24" Towel Bar

5524SF BSS 24" Towel Bar

5530 SS 30" Towel Bar

3/4" Diameter Bar

BSS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

5508B SS Spring-Loaded Toilet Paper Holder

5508BSF BSS Spring-Loaded Toilet Paper Holder

BSS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

5507B SS Spring-Loaded Double Toilet Paper Holder

5507BSF BSS Spring-Loaded Double Toilet Paper Holder

BSS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

5502 SS Double Robe Hook

5502SF BSS Double Robe Hook

BSS

123

CENTURY™  Collection



Building Part Number: Item # only
FINISH CODES: BSS-Bright Stainless Steel

Finish Shown: BSS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

5557 BSS 24" Towel Shelf

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

5566 BSS Recessed Soap or Tumbler Holder 

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

5567B BSS Recessed Toilet Paper Holder

99124

CENTURY™  Collection



ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

935 BSS Stainless Steel Shallow Recessed 
Tissue Cabinet

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

919 Galvanized Steel Recessed Vanity Tissue Cabinet 

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

915 PC Steel Surface Tissue Cabinet

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

925 PC Stainless Steel Shallow Recessed 
Tissue Cabinet

Building Part Number: Item # only 
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | BSS-Bright Stainless Steel | Galvanized

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

E925C PC Stainless Steel Snap on Cover

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

E930C BSS Stainless Steel Snap on Cover

125

HOSPITALITY TISSUE CABINETS



Building Part Number: Item # only 
FINISH CODES: BS-Bright Stainless Steel | PC-Polished Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel | SS-Stainless SteelFINISH CODES: BS-Bright Stainless Steel | PC-Polished Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel | SS-Stainless SteelFINISH CODES: BS-Bright Stainless Steel | PC-Polished Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel | SS-Stainless SteelFINISH CODES: BS-Bright Stainless Steel | PC-Polished Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel | SS-Stainless SteelFINISH CODES: BS-Bright Stainless Steel | PC-Polished Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel | SS-Stainless Steel

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

2783PC PC Towel Shelf with Two Bars, Exposed 
Mounting (24") 

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

2780SSA1 SS Align Lock Towel Shelf with One Bar, Exposed 
Mounting (24") 

2780SNA1 SN Align Lock Towel Shelf with One Bar, Exposed 
Mounting (24") 

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

D2788PC PC Towel Shelf with One Bar, Concealed 
Mounting (24") 

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

2781SSA1 BS Stainless Steel Towel Shelf with One Bar, 
Exposed Mounting (18") 

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

2790PC PC Towel Shelf with Step Style Beveled Flanges & 
One Bar, Concealed Mounting (24") 

2790SN SN Towel Shelf with Step Style Beveled Flanges & 
One Bar, Concealed Mounting (24") 

SN

Coordinates Pages 107, 108, 134, 147C
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HOSPITALITY TOWEL SHELVES



HOSPITALITY WIRE CADDIES

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

B9789 BS Stainless Steel Wire Soap Dish

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

B9790 BS Stainless Steel Small Corner Caddy

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

B9791 BS Stainless Steel Large Corner Caddy

Finish Shown: BSS

Building Part Number: Item # only 
FINISH CODES: BS-Bright Stainless Steel 127



CONTRACTOR & BASICS

C O L L E C T I O N S

128



Building Part Number: Item # only
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome

Finish Shown: PC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

E8500A-18 PC 18" Towel Bar Only 

E8500A-24 PC 24" Towel Bar Only

E8500A-30 PC 30" Towel Bar Only

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

D8501 PC Robe Hook

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

D8517 PC Towel Ring

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

D8508B PC Spring-Loaded Toilet Paper Holder

5/8" Diameter Bar

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

D8506 PC Soap Dish

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

E8500P PC One pair of Towel Bar Posts

CENTURA  Collection

129



ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

8216PC PC Towel Ring

Building Part Number: Item # only
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome

Finish Shown: PC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

E8200-18PC PC 18" Towel Bar Only

E8200-24PC PC 24" Towel Bar Only

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

8202PC PC Double Robe Hook

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

8208PC PC Spring-Loaded Toilet Paper Holder

5/8" Diameter Bar

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

E8200PPC PC One Pair of Towel Bar Posts

130

VENTURA  Collection



Finish Shown: PC

VB

Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | SN-Satin Nickel | VB-Venetian Bronze® 

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

8916 PC/SN/VB Towel Ring

VBSN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

8902 PC/SN/VB Double Robe Hook

VBSN

5/8" Diameter Bar

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

E8900-18 PC/SN/VB 18" Towel Bar Only

E8900-24 PC/SN/VB 24" Towel Bar Only

SN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

8908 PC/SN/VB Spring-Loaded Toilet Paper Holder

VBSN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

E8900P PC/SN/VB One Pair of Towel Bar Posts

VBSN

131

COLLEGE CIRCLE  Collection



ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

607C PC Recessed Paper Holder with Roller

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

657B BS Stainless Steel Recessed Paper Holder with Plastic 
Roller

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

608 PC Recessed Soap Dish with Bar

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

979 BS Stainless Steel Recessed Twin Paper Holder, Vertical 

Building Part Number: Item # only 
FINISH CODES: BS-Bright Stainless Steel | PC-Polished Chrome

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

977 BS Recessed Twin Paper Holder, Horizontal

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

970 BS Recessed Extra Roll Toilet Paper Holder

132

RECESSED FIXTURES



ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

EROLLB GRAY Replacement Toilet Paper Roller

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

EROLLC PC Replacement Toilet Paper Roller

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

600R ZP Recessed Wall Clamp

Building Part Number: Item # only
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | Gray | ZP-Zinc Plated

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

601R ZP Recessed Wall Clamp, Speedy Set Type

133

ACCESSORIES



BATH SAFETY

C O L L E C T I O N S

134



ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

VOI5909 BS/SS Voisin 9" x 1-1/4" Grab Bar

VOI5912 BS/SS Voisin 12" x 1-1/4" Grab Bar

VOI5916 BS/SS Voisin 16" x 1-1/4" Grab Bar

VOI5918 BS/SS Voisin 18" x 1-1/4" Grab Bar

VOI5924 BS/SS Voisin 24" x 1-1/4" Grab Bar

VOI5930 BS/SS Voisin 30" x 1-1/4" Grab Bar

VOI5932 BS/SS Voisin 32" x 1-1/4" Grab Bar

VOI5936 BS/SS Voisin 36" x 1-1/4" Grab Bar

VOI5942 BS/SS Voisin 42" x 1-1/4" Grab Bar

VOI5948 BS/SS Voisin 48" x 1-1/4" Grab Bar

Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code
FINISH CODES: SS-Stainless Steel | BS-Bright Stainless

Finish Shown: BS

Coordinates Pages 83, 84C 135

VOISIN GRAB BAR

VOI5936

VOI5924

VOI5918

SS



Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code. Exception: To order (SS) Stainless Steel, Item # only
FINISH CODES: BS-Bright Stainless Steel | SN-Satin Nickel

5918SN

5936SN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

5918 BS/SN 18" x 1-1/4" Beveled-Edge Concealed Screw Grab Bar

5924 BS/SN 24" x 1-1/4" Beveled-Edge Concealed Screw Grab Bar

5936 BS/SN 36" x 1-1/4" Beveled-Edge Concealed Screw Grab Bar

5924SN

Finish Shown: SN

SNDECORATIVE FLANGE

Coordinates Pages 107, 108, 124, 147C136

5900 SERIES GRAB BAR



5718

5724

5736

SNW BS

PS SS

Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code. Exception: To order (SS) Stainless Steel, Item # only
FINISH CODES: SS-Stainless Steel | W-White | BS-Bright Stainless Steel | SN-Satin Nickel | PS-Peened & Stainless Steel
PSBS-Peened & Bright Stainless Steel

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

5712 SS/W/BS/PS/PSBS/SN 12" x 1-1/4" Concealed Screw Grab Bar

5716 SS/W/BS/PS/PSBS 16" x 1-1/4" Concealed Screw Grab Bar

5718 SS/W/BS/PS/PSBS 18" x 1-1/4" Concealed Screw Grab Bar

5724 SS/W/BS/PS/PSBS/SN 24" x 1-1/4" Concealed Screw Grab Bar

5730 SS/W/BS/PS/PSBS 30" x 1-1/4" Concealed Screw Grab Bar

5732 BS/PS/PSBS 32" x 1-1/4" Concealed Screw Grab Bar

5736 SS/W/BS/PS/PSBS 36" x 1-1/4" Concealed Screw Grab Bar

5742 SS/W/BS/PS/PSBS 42" x 1-1/4" Concealed Screw Grab Bar

5748 SS/W/BS/PS/PSBS 48" x 1-1/4" Concealed Screw Grab Bar

Finish Shown: PSBS

137

5700 SERIES GRAB BAR



Building Part Number: Item # only
FINISH CODES: SS-Stainless Steel

5618

5624

5636

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

5612 SS 12" x 1-1/2" Concealed Screw Grab Bar

5616 SS 16" x 1-1/2" Concealed Screw Grab Bar

5618 SS 18" x 1-1/2" Concealed Screw Grab Bar

5624 SS 24" x 1-1/2" Concealed Screw Grab Bar

5630 SS 30" x 1-1/2" Concealed Screw Grab Bar

5632 SS 32" x 1-1/2" Concealed Screw Grab Bar

5636 SS 36" x 1-1/2" Concealed Screw Grab Bar

5642 SS 42" x 1-1/2" Concealed Screw Grab Bar

5648 SS 48" x 1-1/2" Concealed Screw Grab Bar

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

5682RH SS 32" x 16" x 1-1/2" 90 Degree Angle Bar - Right

5682LH SS 32" x 16" x 1-1/2" 90 Degree Angle Bar - Left

Finish Shown: PSBS

5600 SERIES GRAB BAR
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6336

6324

6318

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

6318 SS 18" x 1-1/2" Exposed Screw Grab Bar

6324 SS 24" x 1-1/2" Exposed Screw Grab Bar

6336 SS 36" x 1-1/2" Exposed Screw Grab Bar

6342 SS 42" x 1-1/2" Exposed Screw Grab Bar

6348 SS 48" x 1-1/2" Exposed Screw Grab Bar

Finish Shown: SS

Building Part Number: Item # only 
FINISH CODES: SS-Stainless Steel

6300 SERIES GRAB BAR

139



ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

FB549 AL Grab Bar Anchor for Non-Stud Mount (1 Pair)

GRAB BAR ANCHOR FOR 
NON-STUD MOUNT

For mounting grab bars when studs 
are not available.

• Retrievable and removable
• Rotating flange allows grab bar 
  to be installed at any angle
• Neoprene gasket used for sealing
• Strength comes from hardened 
 T5 Aluminum, NOT ordinary plastic

Quick and Easy Installation

Mark desired location

Grasp clip and pull 
forward to flip bar up

1 2

Tighten screw to 
secure anchor

43

Insert anchor bar 
into wall

5 6

Align and mount 
grab bar

Mounts on a variety of substrates:
• 1/2" Drywall = Residential
• 5/8" = Commercial
• 1/2" or 5/8" with Tile or Marble

Building Part Number: Item # only 
FINISH CODES: AL-Aluminum

GRAB BAR ANCHOR FOR NON-STUD MOUNT

140



DECORATIVE GRAB BAR 

C O L L E C T I O N S
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Building Part Number: Item # - Finish Code (41912). Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # only (41319)
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | SS-Stainless Steel | RB-Venetian Bronze® | CZ-Champagne Bronze™

41936

41924

41918

41912

Finish Shown: CZ

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

41912 PC/SS/RB/CZ Angular Modern 12" x 1-1/4" Grab Bar

41918 PC/SS/RB/CZ Angular Modern 18" x 1-1/4" Grab Bar

41924 PC/SS/RB/CZ Angular Modern 24" x 1-1/4" Grab Bar

41936 PC/SS/RB/CZ Angular Modern 36" x 1-1/4" Grab Bar

41942 PC/SS/RB/CZ Angular Modern 42" x 1-1/4" Grab Bar

RBPC SS

Coordinates Pages 89, 91, 92, 100C

ANGULAR MODERN GRAB BAR
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RBCZSS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

41516 PC/SS/CZ/RB Contemporary Corner Shelf / Assist Bar

RBCZSS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

41550 PC/SS/CZ/RB Contemporary Pivoting Toilet Paper Holder with Assist Bar

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

41812 PC/SS/CZ/RB Contemporary 12" x 1 1/4" Grab Bar

41818 PC/SS/CZ/RB Contemporary 18" x 1 1/4" Grab Bar

41824 PC/SS/CZ/RB Contemporary 24" x 1 1/4" Grab Bar

41836 PC/SS/CZ/RB Contemporary 36" x 1 1/4" Grab Bar

41842 PC/SS/CZ/RB Contemporary 42" x 1 1/4" Grab Bar

SS RBCZ

Finish Shown: PC

41824

41818

41812

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

41519 PC/SS/CZ/RB Contemporary 24" Towel Bar / Assist Bar 

RBCZSS

Building Part Number: Item # - Finish Code (41519). Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # only (41319)
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | CZ-Champagne Bronze™ | SS-Stainless Steel | RB-Venetian Bronze® Coordinates Pages 87, 89, 97C

CONTEMPORARY GRAB BAR
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ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

DCL5916-BN BS 16" Grab Bar

DCL5924-BN BS 24" Grab Bar

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

DF59816-BS1-XX BS 16" Grab Bar

DF59824-BS BS 24" Grab Bar

Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code. Exception: To order (SS) Stainless Steel, Item # only
FINISH CODES: BS-Bright Stainless Steel

DCL5924-BN

DCL5916-BN

DF59824-BS

DF59816-BS1-XX

Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code. Exception: To order (SS) Stainless Steel, Item # onlyBuilding Part Number: Item # + Finish Code. Exception: To order (SS) Stainless Steel, Item # only

Coordinates Page 101C

Coordinates Page 99C

LAHARA & CARLISLE GRAB BAR
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ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

41416 PC/SS/CZ/RB Transitional Corner Shelf with Assist Bar

CZPC SS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

41712 PC/SS/CZ/RB Transitional 12" x 1 1/4" Grab Bar

41718 PC/SS/CZ/RB Transitional 18" x 1 1/4" Grab Bar

41724 PC/SS/CZ/RB Transitional 24" x 1 1/4" Grab Bar

41736 PC/SS/CZ/RB Transitional 36" x 1 1/4" Grab Bar

41742 PC/SS/CZ/RB Transitional 42" x 1 1/4" Grab Bar

CZPC SS

41724

41718

41712

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

41419 PC/SS/CZ/RB Transitional 24" Towel Bar with Assist Bar

CZPC SS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

41450 PC/SS/CZ/RB Transitional Pivoting Toilet Paper Holder with Assist Bar

CZPC SS

Finish Shown: RB

Building Part Number: Item # - Finish Code (41419). Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # only (41319)
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | CZ-Champagne Bronze™ | SS-Stainless Steel | RB-Venetian Bronze®

Coordinates Pages 98, 99, 101, 
102, 103C

TRANSITIONAL GRAB BAR
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41624

41618

41612

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

41612 PC/SS/PN/CZ/RB Traditional 12" x 1-1/4" Grab Bar

41618 PC/SS/PN/CZ/RB Traditional 18" x 1-1/4" Grab Bar

41624 PC/SS/PN/CZ/RB Traditional 24" x 1-1/4" Grab Bar

41636 PC/SS/PN/CZ/RB Traditional 36" x 1-1/4" Grab Bar

41642 PC/SS/PN/CZ/RB Traditional 42" x 1-1/4" Grab Bar

RBSS CZPC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

41319 PC/SS/PN/CZ/RB Traditional 24" Towel Bar with Assist Bar

RBCZSSPC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

41350 PC/SS/PN/CZ/RB Traditional Pivoting Toilet Paper Holder with Assist Bar

RBCZSSPC

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

41316 PC/SS/PN/CZ/RB Traditional Corner Shelf with Assist Bar

RBSSPC CZ

Finish Shown: PN

Building Part Number: Item # - Finish Code (41319). Exception: To order (PC) Polished Chrome, Item # only (41319)
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | PN-Polished Nickel | CZ-Champagne Bronze™ 
SS-Stainless Steel | RB-Venetian Bronze®

Coordinates Pages 97, 102, 
111, 112, 113, 114C

TRADITIONAL GRAB BAR
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SHOWER CURTAIN RODSHOWER CURTAIN RODSHOWER CURTAIN ROD

C O L L E C T I O N SC O L L E C T I O N SC O L L E C T I O N S
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Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code. Exception: To order item numbers 161CS-5 & 167CS-5, Item # only
FINISH CODES: BS-Bright Stainless Steel | SS-Stainless Steel | SN-Satin Nickel

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

185-5 BS/SN 5' x 1" Beveled-Edge Straight Shower Rod

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

161CS-5 BS 5' x 1" Concealed Screw Straight Shower Rod

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

167CS-5 BS 5' x 1-1/4" Concealed Screw Straight Shower Rod

167CS-6 BS 6' x 1-1/4" Concealed Screw Straight Shower Rod

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

T190-5 BS/SN 5' Curved Shower Rod with Brackets (9" Bow)

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

211-5 SS/BS 5' Curved Shower Rod with Decorative Flange & 
Removal Tower (6" Bow)

211-6 SS/BS 6' Curved Shower Rod with Decorative Flange & 
Removal Tower (6" Bow)

Building Part Number: Item # + Finish Code. Exception: To order item numbers 161CS-5 & 167CS-5, Item # onlyBuilding Part Number: Item # + Finish Code. Exception: To order item numbers 161CS-5 & 167CS-5, Item # onlyBuilding Part Number: Item # + Finish Code. Exception: To order item numbers 161CS-5 & 167CS-5, Item # onlyBuilding Part Number: Item # + Finish Code. Exception: To order item numbers 161CS-5 & 167CS-5, Item # only

SNSS

SHOWER RODS

Building Part Number: Item # - Finish Code
FINISH CODES: BS-Bright Stainless Steel | SS-Stainless Steel | SN-Satin Nickel

Finish Shown: BS

SN

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

185-6 BS/SN 6' x 1" Beveled-Edge Straight Shower Rod

SN

Coordinates Pages 107, 108, 124, 134C

Coordinates Pages 107, 108, 124, 134C
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ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

E176-5 BS 1" Stainless Steel Rod without Flanges or Hangers (5')

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

E176-6 BS 1" Stainless Steel Rod without Flanges or Hangers (6')

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

176-5 BS 1" Stainless Steel Rod with Flanges & Hangers, 
Concealed Screws (5')

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

176-6 BS 1" Stainless Steel Rod with Flanges & Hangers, 
Concealed Screws (6')

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

176H-6 BS 1" Stainless Steel Rod with Zamack Adjustable Holders (6')

Building Part Number: Item # only
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | BS-Bright Stainless Steel

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

176H-5 BS 1" Stainless Steel Rod with Zamack Adjustable Holders (5')
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SHOWER RODS

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

B105-5 PC 1" Rod with Exposed Screws (5')

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

336 PC 5’ Shower Rod

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

E71 NP Solid Brass Shower Roller Curtain Pin

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

338 PC 6' Shower Rod

Building Part Number: Item # only
FINISH CODES: PC-Polished Chrome | NP-Nickel Plated | BS-Bright Stainless Steel 151
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DECOR & ORGANIZATION

C O L L E C T I O N S
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ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

129852 Black & Satin Nickel 27" Pilltop Hook Rail

129849 White & Satin Nickel 18" Heavy Duty Coat & Hat Hook Rail

131584 Black & Satin Nickel 18" Heavy Duty Coat & Hat Hook Rail

R25700-515-U Vintage Black & Champagne Bronze 27" Pilltop Hook Rail

R25700-517-U Warm Grey & Polished Nickel 27" Pilltop Hook Rail

TVLDFT5-WSN-U White & Satin Nickel 26.5" Tri Hook Rail

TVPLLT3-BCO-U Bark & Cocoa Bronze 15.85" Pilltop Hook Rail

131584

129849
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HOOK RAILS

R25700-515-U

R25700-517-U



ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

128734 Satin Nickel & Clear Acrylic Facets Hook 137246 Bronze w/ Copper Highlights Ruavista Coat & Hat Hook

746628 Champagne Bronze Ruavista Coat & Hat Hook

B21845Z-SN-C Satin Nickel Ruavista Coat & Hat Hook

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

B45006Z-SN-C Satin Nickel Pilltop Hook

B45006Z-VBR-C Venetian Bronze Pilltop Hook

B45006Z-PC-C Polished Chrome Pilltop Hook

B34865C-PN-U Polished Nickel Pilltop Hook

B34865C-CZ-U Champagne Bronze Pilltop Hook

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

139603 Satin Nickel Double Prong Robe Hook 2pk

139600 White Double Prong Robe Hook 2pk

145888 Polished Chrome Double Prong Robe Hook 2pk

145889 Antique Brass Double Prong Robe Hook 2pk

139606 Bronze with Copper Highlights Double Prong Robe Hook 2pk

TVDPRH2-FB-U Flat Black Double Prong Robe Hook 2pk

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

B42302J-CHR-C Chrome Heavy Duty Coat & Hat Hook

B42302J-SN-C Satin Nickel Heavy Duty Coat & Hat Hook

139604 Bronze w/ Copper Highlights Heavy Duty Coat & Hat Hook

139598 White Heavy Duty Coat & Hat Hook

145887 Antique Brass Heavy Duty Coat & Hat Hook

TVHCHH-FB-U Flat Black Heavy Duty Coat & Hat Hook

FB

VBC

AB

SN

W

VBPC

W

FB AB

VBRPC

PN CZ

SN

CZ
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133076 Polished Chrome Marley Coat & Hat Hook

B18342C-PN-U Polished Nickel Marley Coat & Hat Hook

B18342C-FB-U Flat Black Marley Coat & Hat Hook

B18342C-CZ-U Champagne Bronze Marley Coat & Hat Hook

POSTHK-SN-C Satin Nickel Post Hook

POSTHK-SI-U Soft Iron Post Hook

B29527C-FB-C Flat Black Post Hook

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

B27747C-SN-U Satin Nickel Nolan Hook

B27747C-FB-U Flat Black Nolan Hook

FB
ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

CFCHHK-ABB-C Black & Aqua Ceramic Melon Coat & Hat Hook

B33359C-WSN-U Satin Nickel & White Ceramic Melon Coat & Hat Hook

B33359C-MUL-U Statuary Bronze & White Ceramic Melon Coat & Hat Hook

ITEM # FINISHES DESCRIPTION

139599 White Single Prong Robe Hook 2pk

139602 Satin Nickel Single Prong Robe Hook 2pk

139605 Bronze With Copper Highlights Single Prong Robe Hook 2pk

145890 Polished Chrome Single Prong Robe Hook 2pk

145891 Antique Brass Single Prong Robe Hook 2pk

TVSPRH2-FB-U Flat Black Single Prong Robe Hook 2pk

ABFB

VBPC

W

FB

SI

ABB

MUL

CZFB

PC
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WALL PLATE

C O N F I G U R AT I O N S
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Building Part Number: Item # only (W35217-SN-C)
FINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | VBR-Venetian Bronze®

Finish Shown: SN

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.

SINGLE SWITCH

VBR

DOUBLE DECORATOR

VBRVBR

DOUBLE SWITCH

TRIPLE DECORATOR

VBR

VBR

VBR

TRIPLE SWITCH

VBR

SINGLE DECORATOR

DESCRIPTION

ITEM #

SN 
FINISH

VBR 
FINISH

Single Switch W35217-SN-C W35217-VBR-C

Double Switch W35220-SN-C W35220-VBR-C

Triple Switch W35225-SN-C W35225-VBR-C

Quad Switch W35227-SN-C W35227-VBR-C

Single Decorator W35219-SN-C W35219-VBR-C

Double Decorator W35224-SN-C W35224-VBR-C

Triple Decorator W35226-SN-C W35226-VBR-CQUAD SWITCH
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VBR

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.Building Part Number: Item # only (W35218-SN-C)
FINISH CODES: SN-Satin Nickel | VBR-Venetian Bronze®

Finish Shown: SN

QUAD DECORATOR

DOUBLE DUPLEX

VBR VBR

VBR

SINGLE SWITCH/DECORATOR

SINGLE SWITCH/DUPLEX

VBR

SINGLE DUPLEX

DESCRIPTION

ITEM #

SN 
FINISH

VBR 
FINISH

Single Duplex W35218-SN-C W35218-VBR-C

Double Duplex W35223-SN-C W35223-VBR-C

Quad Decorator W35228-SN-C W35228-VBR-C

Single Switch/Duplex W35221-SN-C W35221-VBR-C

Single Switch/Decorator W35222-SN-C W35222-VBR-C
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CLASSIC ARCHITECTURE  Collection

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.

Finish Shown: PW

DESCRIPTION

ITEM #

PW 
FINISH

ESO 
FINISH

Single Switch W35241-PW-C W35241-ESO-C

Double Switch W35244-PW-C W35244-ESO-C

Triple Switch W35249-PW-C W35249-ESO-C

Quad Switch W35251-PW-C W35251-ESO-C

Single Decorator W35243-PW-C W35243-ESO-C

Double Decorator W35248-PW-C W35248-ESO-C

Triple Decorator W35250-PW-C W35250-ESO-C

Building Part Number: Item # only (W35241-PW-C)
FINISH CODES: PW-Pure White | ESO-Espresso160

SINGLE SWITCH

ESO

DOUBLE DECORATOR

ESOESO

DOUBLE SWITCH

TRIPLE DECORATOR

ESO

ESO

ESO

TRIPLE SWITCH

ESO

SINGLE DECORATOR

QUAD SWITCH



CLASSIC ARCHITECTURE  Collection
Finish Shown: PW

All items are packed with screws unless otherwise noted.

DESCRIPTION

ITEM #

PW 
FINISH

ESO 
FINISH

Single Duplex W35242-PW-C W35242-ESO-C

Double Duplex W35247-PW-C W35247-ESO-C

Quad Decorator W35252-PW-C W35252-ESO-C

Single Switch/Duplex W35245-PW-C W35245-ESO-C

Single Switch/Decorator W35246-PW-C W35246-ESO-C

Building Part Number: Item # only (W35242-PW-C)
FINISH CODES: PW-Pure White | ESO-Espresso 161

ESOQUAD DECORATOR

DOUBLE DUPLEX

ESO ESO

ESO

SINGLE SWITCH/DECORATOR

SINGLE SWITCH/DUPLEX

ESO

SINGLE DUPLEX



Trend forward displays will create favorable first impressions

Email Order Placement: distributorsupport@libertyhardware.com

Liberty’s versatile sixteen space display 
tower rotates a full 360 degrees for perfect 
presentation and selection of decorative 
hardware. The tower accommodates full and/
or half size product boards. For best upsell 
opportunities, merchandise by style or regional 
preference. Tower includes inspiration graphics 
duplicated in four frame panel slots. Shipped 
flat pack with assembly instructions.

Decorative Hardware Tower
DSH470-XXX-XX
Special Pricing $350 / Retail:  $819

Dimensions:  80’h x 32”d
Approximate Weight 388 lbs 
(loaded w/boards)

4

62

Screw hole

Screw hole

5

7

9

Metal ChannelMetal Channel

Lock-in a Center Plate  4  in 
the middle of Upper Panel and 
Weldments. Slide Signage  6  
down into the assembled 
panel channels. 

Plug-in the mechanical joints of 
the Header Assembly  5  into 
the top of the Upper Panel 
Weldments  3  and secure with 
#10 Screws  8 . Header Graphics 
will already be applied.

Secure the #8-32 x 1/2" Screws  
9  to the Liberty Handles  7 . 
Then insert head of screws to the 
key holes on the panel assembly. 
(Tightening afterwards to lock 
handle to the assembly).

After assembly of graphic side 
panels, header and steel bar 
pulls; install product boards by 
sliding wood panel under metal 
channel and dropping it into 
place.

Lock-in a Center Plate  4  in 
the middle of Upper Panel and 
Weldments. Slide Signage  6  

Lock-in a Center Plate  4  in 
the middle of Upper Panel and 
Weldments. Slide Signage  6  
down into the assembled 

the middle of Upper Panel and 
Weldments. Slide Signage  6  Weldments. Slide Signage  6  Weldments. Slide Signage  6  Weldments. Slide Signage  6  the top of the Upper Panel 

Weldments  3  and secure with Weldments  3  and secure with Weldments  3  and secure with 

will already be applied.

Weldments  3  and secure with 
#10 Screws  8 . Header Graphics 
will already be applied.

Weldments  3  and secure with Weldments  3  and secure with 
#10 Screws  8 . Header Graphics 

Plug-in the mechanical joints of 
the Header Assembly  5  into 
the top of the Upper Panel 
Weldments  3  and secure with 

the Header Assembly  5  into 
Secure the #8-32 x 1/2" Screws  
9  to the Liberty Handles  7 . 
Then insert head of screws to the 
key holes on the panel assembly. 

9  to the Liberty Handles  7 . 
Secure the #8-32 x 1/2" Screws  
9  to the Liberty Handles  7 . 
Then insert head of screws to the 
key holes on the panel assembly. 

9  to the Liberty Handles  7 . 

Trend forward displays will create favorable first impressionsTrend forward displays will create favorable first impressions

Display Lead Times 10 Working Days from receipt  
of PO. Lead times require confirmation to verify 
availability of products to build applicable boards.
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155162 / Taryn™ 155159 / Augustine™ 153069 / Athens

DKBIS-SMO-XX / Soft Modern DKBIS-RET-XX 
Retro Classics

DKBIS-EMB-XX
Emberlee

DKBIS-ECM-XX
External Campaign

DKBIS-CED-XX / Classic Edge DKBIS-DEV-XX / Devereux DKBIS-NDA-XX / North Dalston
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155043
Design Facets

155160 / Julian™

153068 / Mission

155158 / Abella™ 155161 / Ashtyn

152891 / Contempo 153070 / Kentworth® 153702 / Avante 
Bronze w/Copper 

Highlights

153555
Avante Pewter

152963 / Forged Iron™  

Black & Antique Pewter
152887 / Forged Iron™  

Venetian Bronze®
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152977
Southampton

2664658
North Hampton

152978 / Stratus 153484 
Contemporary

152890
Circles & Scrolls

2664656 / Myrcella

152888 / Suburban

155163
Iron Craft II

153483 / Cup Pulls 152889 / Fusilli 

152965
Seaside Cottage®

152981 / Bauhaus 152662
Modern Metal

152970 / Artesia®
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153453 / Sophisticates152630 / Carlton

153062 / Modern 154374
Urban Metals®

170994 / Modern Edge Pulls 171017
Citation Stainless

158248 / Stratford158203 / Lyndall™ 152976 / Palladium® 170996 / Urban Square

170997 / Simple Comforts

166

PRODUCT BOARDS



152973 / Barcelona®154375 / Citation 152979 / Geometrics152969 / GIO™ 158445
Chrome Highlights

153072 / Builders Program 2431048 / Builder Fashion Hardware153493 / Cabinet Shop
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2664652 / Whole Home Hooks2664654 / Whole Home Oversize Knobs

A comprehensive simple wall mount solution featuring 86 of Liberty’s best performing designs.  
(Black Frames additional $6)

2664644 / Dealer Luxury

2664642 / Commercial Dec Cabinet Hardware

2664650 / Dealer Economy 2664646 / Dealer Premium2664648 / Dealer Standard
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140 Business Park Drive, Winston-Salem, NC27107 • FAX:226-293-1798 • EMAIL: distributorsupport@libertyhardware.com

SPECIALTY 
BOARDS

Options for consolidated offerings.

2664650 Dealer Economy Specialty $15 

2664648 Dealer Standard Specialty $15 

2664646 Dealer Premium Specialty $15 

2664644 Dealer Luxury Specialty $15 

2664642 Commercial Dec CH Program Specialty $15 

2664654 Whole Home Oversize Knobs Specialty $15 

2664652 Whole Home Hooks Collection Specialty $15 

HALF BOARDS (SELECT TWO FOR TOWER PLACEMENT)

152662 Modern Metal Modern $10 

152887 Forged Iron Bronze w/Copper Highlights Traditional $10 

152888 Suburban Casual $10 

152890 Circles & Scrolls Casual $10 

152965 Seaside Cottage Casual $10 

152969 GIO Modern $10 

152970 Artesia Modern $10 

152973 Barcelona Modern $10 

152976 Palladium Modern $10 

152977 Southampton Casual $10 

152978 Stratus Casual $10 

154374 Urban Metals Modern $10 

153483 Cup Pulls Casual $10 

153484 Contemporary Casual $10 

153555 Avante Pewter Traditional $10 

153702 Avante Bronze w/Copper Highlights Traditional $10 

154375 Citation (AL) Modern $10 

155043 Design Facets Traditional $10 

155159 Augustine Traditional $10 

155163 Iron Craft II Casual $10 

158203 Lyndall Modern $10 

158248 Stratford Modern $10 

158445 Chrome Highlights Modern $10 

171017 Citation (SS) Modern $10 

DKBIS-RET-XX Retro Classics Traditional $10 

DKBIS-EMB-XX Emberlee Traditional $10 

DKBIS-ECM-XX External Campaign Modern $10 

FULL BOARDS FIT WITHIN FULL TOWER BOARD SLOT

152630 Carlton Modern $15 

152889 Fusilli Modern $15 

152891 Contempo Traditional $15 

152963 Forged Iron Traditional $15 

152979 Geometrics Traditional $15 

152981 Bauhaus Modern $15 

153062 Modern Modern $15 

153068 Mission Traditional $15 

153069 Athens Traditional $15 

153070 Kentworth Traditional $15 

153072 Builders Program Core $15 

153453 Sophisticates Modern $15 

155158 Abella Casual $15 

155160 Julian Casual $15 

155161 Ashtyn Casual $15 

155162 Taryn Traditional $15 

155720 Architectural Wall Plates Specialty $15 

170994 Modern Edge Modern $15 

170997 Simple Comforts Modern $15 

170996 Urban Square Modern $15 

2431048 Liberty Builders Fashion Hardware Casual $15 

2664656 Myrcella Casual $15 

DKBIS-CED-XX Classic Edge Traditional $15 

DKBIS-DEV-XX Devereux Modern $15 

DKBIS-NDA-XX North Dalston Modern $15 

DKBIS-XXX-A Soft Modern Modern $15 

DSF021V-XXX-A Black Wall Mount Frame $6 

Item # Collection Style
Board 
Price

Item # Collection Style
Board 
Price

*Item Sequence by Price
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Liberty Hardware Manufacturing Corporation
140 Business Park Drive, Winston-Salem, NC 27107
Phone: 866.264.1964 Call Hours: Monday – Thursday 8:00 a.m. –  5:00 p.m. EST
Fax: 336.293.1798           Friday 9:00 a.m. –  5:00 p.m. EST

TERMS
GENERAL
Prices and terms are subject to change by Liberty Hardware (the “seller”) without notice. Orders will be 
invoiced at prices effective on the requested shipping date. Any sales, excise, or similar tax required to be 
paid by the seller will be added to the invoice. Prices are based on full box quantities.

Errors and omissions by seller are subject to correction. Product information shown in the price book or any 
catalog is based upon current information and is subject to change by seller at any time.

FREIGHT TERMS
F.O.B. Winston-Salem, NC. 

DELIVERIES
The promised ship date is the best estimate possible of when the products will be shipped. Seller will not be 
liable for any loss, damage, incidental or consequential damages due to delays caused in whole or in part by 
the occurrence of any contingency beyond the control of seller or its suppliers. If such a contingency occurs, 
seller may allocate deliveries of product among its customers. Shipment and delivery of products at all 
times shall be subject to approval of seller’s credit department and seller may at any time decline to make any 
shipment or delivery except upon receipt of payment or upon terms and conditions or security satisfactory 
to seller.

RETURNED GOODS
Liberty Hardware does not accept returns unless the product is damaged or defective with prior written 
authorization and receipt of “RGA#”  from the seller.  Items returned without authorization will be discarded 
and credit will not be issued. 

CLAIMS
Claims for defective or damaged product,  shipping errors,  or pricing discrepancies must be made within 
30 days of receipt of goods and are subject to approval by the seller.  Credit will not be issued for claims 
not made within the specified time period.  Claim policy does not apply to liquidation orders or customers 
without open account terms. 

ITEM NUMBER
Use the item number to ensure accuracy in order entry and to facilitate shipment. As noted at the bottom 
of every page, it is important to first build and then use the item number when ordering 
(i.e. P50150-STN-C, 62226SN, 75080-RB, 125858).

WARRANTY; LIMITATION OF LIABILITY
Buyer’s sole and exclusive remedy against seller will be limited to the right of repair or replace the product 
for the consumer as set forth below or return of the product to the factory as described above. In any event, 
seller’s liability to buyer shall be limited to Buyer’s purchase price for any nonconforming products. In no 
event will seller be liable to buyer for any incidental, consequential, or special damages including, without 
limitation, lost revenues and profits, even if it has been advised of the possibility of such damages.
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LIBERTY HARDWARE MANUFACTURING CORPORATION LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

Subject to the terms of this warranty, Liberty Hardware Manufacturing Corporation (“Liberty Hardware”) warrants 
to the original consumer purchaser (“You”) that the product will be free from defects in material  
and workmanship. If the product does not comply with this warranty, Liberty Hardware will repair or replace the 
product or, at Liberty Hardware’s option, refund the purchase price. Repair, replacement, or refund of  
the original purchase price is your sole remedy under this or any other warranty on the product, whether 

expressed or implied.

Limited Warranty Period. The warranty period is for the lifetime of the product and begins on the date of  

the initial installation of the product for residential purposes.

Limitations on the Warranty. The warranty does not cover: (a) normal wear and tear; (b) damage through 
abuse, neglect, misuse, or as a result of any accident or act of God; (c) improper installation or maintenance; 
(d) commercial, industrial, institutional or other nonresidential use; or (e) products altered without Liberty 
Hardware’s prior written consent. This warranty is not transferable.

Obligations of Purchaser. If this product does not meet its warranty, return the product (postage prepaid) to the 
distributor or retailer from which it was purchased with proof of purchase and a written claim briefly describing 
the defect. You may be required to provide other information or evidence of the defect.  
Any returned product that is replaced or refunded becomes the property of Liberty Hardware.

Limitations on Implied Warranties. IMPLIED WARRANTIES, INCLUDING ANY WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR 
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, ARE LIMITED TO THE SAME DURATION AS THIS EXPRESS WARRANTY; 
OTHERWISE, LIBERTY HARDWARE DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED.  
Some states do not allow limitations on how long an implied warranty lasts, so the above limitation may not  
apply to You.

Disclaimer. NO OTHER EXPRESS WARRANTY HAS BEEN MADE OR WILL BE MADE ON BEHALF OF LIBERTY 
HARDWARE WITH RESPECT TO THE PRODUCT. LIBERTY HARDWARE  SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR SPECIAL, 
INCIDENTAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES WHETHER ARISING OUT OF BREACH OF WARRANTY, BREACH OF 
CONTRACT, OR OTHERWISE. Some states do not allow the exclusion of incidental or consequential damages  
of an implied warranty so the above exclusion and limitation may not apply to You.

State Law. This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you also may have other rights, which vary from 
state to state.

If you have any questions about this warranty, contact Liberty Hardware at 1-866-264-1964.
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Long item# Page# Long item# Page# Long item# Page# Long item# Page# Long item# Page#

336 151

338 151

608 132

915 125

919 125

925 125

935 125

970 132

977 132

979 132

1416 121

1418 121

1424 121

1470 122

5501 123

5502 123

5516 123

5518 123

5524 123

5530 123

5557 124

5566 124

5612 138

5616 138

5618 138

5624 138

5630 138

5632 138

5636 138

5642 138

5648 138

5712 137

5716 137

5718 137

5724 137

5730 137

5736 137

5742 137

5748 137

6318 139

6324 139

6336 139

6342 139

6348 139

41316 147

41319 147

41350 147

41416 146

41419 146

41450 146

41516 143

41519 143

41550 143

41612 147

41618 147

41624 147

41636 147

41642 147

41712 146

41718 146

41724 146

41736 146

41742 146

41812 143

41818 143

41824 143

41836 143

41842 143

41912 142

41918 142

41924 142

41936 142

41942 142

73818 103

73824 103

73835 103

73846 103

73850 103

75018 115

75024 115

75035 115

75046 115

75050 115

75055 115

75056 115

75060 116

75125 102

75130 102

75160 102

75218 89

75224 116

75225 89

75230 89

75235 89

75246 89

75260 89

75912 90

75918 90

75925 90

75930 90

75935 90

75950 90

75960 90

76418 100

76424 100

76435 100

76446 100

76450 100

77118 88

77124 88

77125 88

77130 88

77135 88

77146 88

77150 88

77160 88

77250 88

77418 91

77430 91

77435 91

77446 91

77460 91

77480 91

77518 87

77524 87

77525 87

77530 87

77535 87

77546 87

77550 87

77560 87

77612 92

77718 92

77724 92

77725 93

77730 92

77736 92

77746 92

77750 92

77760 92

78418 112

78424 112

78435 112

78446 112

78450 112

78450-BN1 112

78418-BN1 112

78424-BN1 112

78435-BN1 112

79246 99

79250 99

79260 99

79418 104

79424 104

79435 104

79446 104

79450 104

79618 105

79624 105

79635 105

79646 105

79650 105

79710 113

79711 113

79712 113

79718 113

79724 113

79725 113

79730 113

79735 113

79746 113

79750 113

79760 113

79860 113

127759 97

127760 97

127761 97

127762 97

127763 97

127764 97

127765 97

127766 97

127767 97

127768 97

127769 97

127770 97

127771 97

127772 97

127773 97

127774 97

127775 97

127776 97

128734 155

128883 102

128884 102

128885 102

128886 102

128887 102

128888 102

128889 102

128890 102

128891 102

128892 102

128893 102

128894 102

128895 102

128896 102

128897 102

129849 154

129852 154

131584 154

133076 156

137246 155

139564 98

139565 98

139566 98

139567 98

139568 98

139569 98

139570 98

139571 98

139572 98

139573 98

139574 98

139575 98

139576 98

139577 98

139578 98

139598 155

139599 156

139600 155

139602 156

139603 155

139604 155

139605 156

139606 155

143611 72

143612 72

145887 155

145888 155

145889 155

145890 156

145891 156

746628 155

752240 89

*Numerical Sequence
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752500 89

759240 90

759460 90

774240 91

774500 91

774505 91

1050-SN 97

11002PC 111

11002SN 111

11002VBR 111

11008PC 111

11008SN 111

11008VBR 111

11016PC 111

11016SN 111

11016VBR 111

11018PC 111

11018SN 111

11018VBR 111

11024PC 111

11024SN 111

11024VBR 111

1408B 121

1408P 121

161CS-5 149

167CS-5 149

167CS-6 149

176-5 150

176-6 150

176H-5 150

176H-6 150

185-5BS 149

185-5SN 149

185-6BS 149

185-6SN 149

211-5BS 149

211-5SS 149

211-6BS 149

211-6SS 149

2780SSA1 126

2781SSA1 126

2783PC 126

2790PC 126

4002PC 86

4008PC 86

4016PC 86

4018PC 86

4024PC 86

41316-CZ 147

41316-PN 147

41316-RB 147

41316-SS 147

41319-CZ 147

41319-PN 147

41319-RB 147

41319-SS 147

41350-CZ 147

41350-PN 147

41350-RB 147

41350-SS 147

41416-CZ 146

41416-RB 146

41416-SS 146

41419-CZ 146

41419-RB 146

41419-SS 146

41450-CZ 146

41450-RB 146

41450-SS 146

41516-CZ 143

41516-CZ 143

41516-RB 143

41516-SS 143

41550-CZ 143

41550-RB 143

41550-SS 143

41612-CZ 147

41612-PN 147

41612-RB 147

41612-SS 147

41618-CZ 147

41618-PN 147

41618-RB 147

41618-SS 147

41624-CZ 147

41624-PN 147

41624-RB 147

41624-SS 147

41636-CZ 147

41636-PN 147

41636-RB 147

41636-SS 147

41642-CZ 147

41642-PN 147

41642-RB 147

41642-SS 147

41712-CZ 146

41712-RB 146

41712-SS 146

41718-CZ 146

41718-RB 146

41718-SS 146

41724-CZ 146

41724-RB 146

41724-SS 146

41736-CZ 146

41736-RB 146

41736-SS 146

41742-CZ 146

41742-RB 146

41742-SS 146

41812-CZ 143

41812-RB 143

41812-SS 143

41818-CZ 143

41818-RB 143

41818-SS 143

41824-CZ 143

41824-RB 143

41824-SS 143

41836-CZ 143

41836-RB 143

41836-SS 143

41842-CZ 143

41842-RB 143

41842-SS 143

41912-CZ 142

41912-RB 142

41912-SS 142

41918-CZ 142

41918-RB 142

41918-SS 142

41924-CZ 142

41924-RB 142

41924-SS 142

41936-CZ 142

41936-RB 142

41936-SS 142

41942-CZ 142

41942-RB 142

41942-SS 142

4602PC 108

4602SN 108

4608PC 108

4608SN 108

4616PC 108

4616SN 108

4618SN 108

4624PC 108

4624SN 108

4630PC 108

5501SF 123

5502SF 123

5507B 123

5507BSF 123

5508B 123

5508BSF 123

5516SF 123

5518SF 123

5524SF 123

5567B 124

5682LH 138

5682RH 138

5712BS 137

5712PS 137

5712PSBS 137

5712SN 137

5712W 137

5716BS 137

5716PS 137

5716PSBS 137

5716W 137

5718BS 137

5718PS 137

5718PSBS 137

5718W 137

5724BS 137

5724PS 137

5724PSBS 137

5724SN 137

5724W 137

5730BS 137

5730PS 137

5730PSBS 137

5730SN 137

5732BS 137

5732PS 137

5732PSBS 137

5736BS 137

5736PS 137

5736PSBS 137

5736W 137

5742BS 137

5742PS 137

5742PSBS 137

5742W 137

5748BS 137

5748PS 137

5748PSBS 137

5748W 137

5918BS 136

5918SN 136

5924BS 136

5924SN 136

5936BS 136

5936SN 136

600R 133

601R 133

607C 132

62076AB 16

62076AP 16

62076BK 16

62077AB 16

62077AP 16

62077BK 16

62226BK 30

62226MN 30

62226SN 30

62273DC 55

62273SN 55

62286DC 55

62286SN 55

62312DC 55

62312SNAV 55

62313DC 55

62313SNAV 55

62319DC 55

62319SN 55

62325DC 55

62325SN 55

62731DC 55

62731SN 55

62764AB 16

62764AP 16

62764BK 16

62796AB 16

62796AP 16

62796BK 16

62933AB 16

62933AP 16

62933BK 16

63118NA 42

63120NA 42

63128NA 49

63215NA 49

63225NA 49

657B 132

73818-CZ 103

73818-RB 103

73818-SS 103
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73824-CZ 103

73824-RB 103

73824-SS 103

73835-CZ 103

73835-RB 103

73835-SS 103

73846-CZ 103

73846-RB 103

73846-SS 103

73850-CZ 103

73850-RB 103

73850-SS 103

73918-BN1 101

73924-BN1 101

73935-BN1 101

73946-BN1 101

73950-BN1 101

75010-RB 116

75018-CZ 115

75018-RB 115

75018-SS 115

75024-CZ 115

75024-RB 115

75024-SS 115

75035-CZ 115

75035-RB 115

75035-SS 115

75046-CZ 115

75046RB 115

75046-SS 115

75050-CZ 115

75050-RB 115

75050-SS 115

75055-CZ 116

75055-RB 116

75055-SS 116

75056-CZ 116

75056-RB 116

75056-SS 116

75060-CZ 116

75060-RB 116

75060-SS 116

75118-CZ 102

75118-PN 102

75124-CZ 102

75124-PN 102

75125-CZ 102

75125-PN 102

75125-RB 102

75125-SS 102

75130-CZ 102

75130-PN 102

75130-RB 102

75130-SS 102

75135-CZ 102

75135-PN 102

75146-CZ 102

75146-PN 102

75150-CZ 102

75150-PN 102

75160-CZ 102

75160-PN 102

75160-RB 102

75160-SS 102

75218-PN 89

75218-SS 89

752240-PN 89

752240-SS 89

75224-CZ 116

75224-RB 116

75224-SS 116

75225-PN 89

75225-SS 89

75230-PN 89

75230-SS 89

75235-PN 89

75235-SS 89

75246-PN 89

75246-SS 89

752500-PN 89

752500-SS 89

75260-PN 89

75260-SS 89

75912-CZ 90

75912-RB 90

75912-SS 90

759180-RB 90

75918-CZ 90

75918-SS 90

759240-CZ 90

759240-RB 90

759240-SS 90

75925-CZ 90

75925-RB 90

75925-SS 90

75930-CZ 90

75930-RB 90

75930-SS 90

759350-RB 90

75935-CZ 90

75935-SS 90

759460-CZ 90

759460-RB 90

759460-SS 90

759500-RB 90

75950-CZ 90

75950-SS 90

75960-CZ 90

75960-RB 90

75960-SS 90

76418-RB 100

76418-SS 100

76424-RB 100

76424-SS 100

76435-RB 100

76435-SS 100

76446-RB 100

76446-SS 100

76450-RB 100

76450-SS 100

77118-SS 88

77124-SS 88

77125-SS 88

77130-SS 88

77135-SS 88

77146-SS 88

77150-SS 88

77160-SS 88

77250-SS 88

77418-PN 91

77418-SS 91

774240-PN 91

774240-SS 91

77430-PN 91

77430-SS 91

77435-PN 91

77435-SS 91

77446-PN 91

77446-SS 91

774500-PN 91

774500-SS 91

774505-PN 91

774505-SS 91

77460-PN 91

77460-SS 91

77480-PN 91

77480-SS 91

77518-SS 87

77524-SS 87

77525-SS 87

77530-SS 87

77535-SS 87

77546-SS 87

77550-SS 87

77560-SS 87

77612-CZ 92

77612-RB 92

77612-SS 92

77718-CZ 92

77718-RB 92

77718-SS 92

77724-CZ 92

77724-RB 92

77724-SS 92

77725-CZ 93

77725-RB 93

77725-SS 93

77730-CZ 92

77730-RB 92

77730-SS 92

77736-CZ 92

77736-RB 92

77736-SS 92

77746-CZ 92

77746-RB 92

77746-SS 92

77750-CZ 92

77750-RB 92

77750-SS 92

77760-CZ 92

77760-RB 92

77760-SS 92

78446-BN1 112

79218-CZ 99

79218-RB 99

79218-SS 99

79224-CZ 99

79224-RB 99

79224-SS 99

79225-CZ 99

79225-RB 99

79225-SS 99

79230-CZ 99

79230-RB 99

79230-SS 99

79235-CZ 99

79235-RB 99

79235-SS 99

79246-CZ 99

79246-RB 99

79246-SS 99

79250-CZ 99

79250-RB 99

79250-SS 99

79260-CZ 99

79260-RB 99

79260-SS 99

79418-CZ 104

79418-RB 104

79418-SS 104

79424-CZ 104

79424-RB 104

79424-SS 104

79435-CZ 104

79435-RB 104

79435-SS 104

79446-CZ 104

79446-RB 104

79446-SS 104

79450-CZ 104

79450-RB 104

79450-SS 104

79618-BN 105

79618-OB 105

79618-SS 105

79624-BN 105

79624-OB 105

79624-SS 105

79625-BN 105

79635-BN 105

79635-OB 105

79635-SS 105

79646-BN 105

79646-OB 105

79646-SS 105

79650-BN 105

79650-ORB 105

79650-SS 105

79710-CZ 114

79710-PN 114

79710-RB 114

79710-SS 114

79711-CZ 114

79711-PN 114

79711-RB 114

79711-SS 114

79712-CZ 113

79712-PN 113

79712-RB 113

79712-SS 113
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79718-CZ 113

79718-PN 113

79718-RB 113

79718-SS 113

79724-CZ 113

79724-PN 113

79724-RB 113

79724-SS 113

79725-CZ 114

79725-PN 114

79725-RB 114

79725-SS 114

79730-CZ 113

79730-PN 113

79730-RB 113

79730-SS 113

79735-CZ 113

79735-PN 113

79735-RB 113

79735-SS 113

79746-CZ 113

79746-PN 113

79746-RB 113

79746-SS 113

79750-CZ 113

79750-PN 113

79750-RB 113

79750-SS 113

79760-CZ 114

79760-PN 114

79760-RB 114

79760-SS 114

79860-CZ 114

79860-PN 114

79860-RB 114

79860-SS 114

8202PC 130

8208PC 130

8216PC 130

8902PC 131

8902SN 131

8902VB 131

8908PC 131

8908SN 131

8908VB 131

8916PC 131

8916SN 131

8916VB 131

9002PC 109

9002SN 109

9002VB 109

9008PC 109

9008SN 109

9016PC 109

9016SN 109

9016VB 109

9018PC 109

9018SN 109

9018VB 109

9024PC 109

9024SN 109

9024VB 109

9045PC 109

9045SN 109

9065PC 110

9065SN 110

9097PC 110

9097SN 110

972PC 110

972SN 110

B105-5 151

B18342C-CZ-U 156

B18342C-FB-U 156

B18342C-PN-U 156

B21845Z-SN-C 155

B27747C-FB-U 156

B27747C-SN-U 156

B29527C-FB-C 156

B33359C-MUL-U 156

B33359C-WSN-U 156

B34865C-CZ-U 155

B34865C-PN-U 155

B42302J-CHR-C 155

B42302J-SN-C 155

B45006Z-PC-C 155

B45006Z-SN-C 155

B45006Z-VBR-C 155

B9789 127

B9790 127

B9791 127

CFCHHK-ABB-C 156

D2402PC 119

D2402SN 119

D2402W 119

D2405PC 120

D2405SN 120

D2405W 120

D2406PC 119

D2406SN 119

D2406W 119

D2408PC 119

D2408SN 119

D2408W 119

D2416PC 119

D2416SN 119

D2416W 119

D2418PC 119

D2418SN 119

D2418W 119

D2424PC 119

D2424SN 119

D2424W 119

D2430PC 119

D2430SN 119

D2430W 119

D2497PC 120

D2497W 120

D2498PC 120

D2788PC 126

D73850 103

D73850-RB 103

D73850-SS 103

D8501 129

D8506 129

D8508B 129

D8517 129

DCL5916-BN 145

DCL5924-BN 145

DF59816-BS1-XX 145

DF59824-BS 145

DS2400PC 120

E1400-24 122

E1400-30 122

E1400P 122

E176-5 150

E176-6 150

E71 151

E8200-18PC 130

E8200-24PC 130

E8200PPC 130

E8500A-18 129

E8500A-24 129

E8500A-30 129

E8500P 129

E8900-18PC 131

E8900-18SN 131

E8900-18VB 131

E8900-24PC 131

E8900-24SN 131

E8900-24VB 131

E8900PPC 131

E8900PSN 131

E8900PVB 131

E925C 125

E930C 125

EROLLB 133

EROLLC 133

F1402 121

F1405 122

F1406 121

F1408C 121

F1430 121

F1445 122

F1454 122

F1459 122

F1475 122

F9008VB 109

FB549 140

KIN18-ORB 96

KIN18-PC 96

KIN18-SN 96

KIN20-ORB-1 96

KIN20-PC-1 96

KIN20-SN-1 96

KIN24-ORB 96

KIN24-PC 96

KIN24-SN 96

KIN35-ORB-1 96

KIN35-PC-1 96

KIN35-SN-1 96

KIN46-ORB-1 96

KIN46-PC-1 96

KIN46-SN-1 96

KIN62-ORB 96

KIN62-PC 96

KIN62-SN 96

MAX18-PC 82

MAX18-SN 82

MAX24-PC 82

MAX24-SN 82

MAX35-PC 82

MAX35-SN 82

MAX46-PC 82

MAX46-SN 82

MAX50-PC 82

MAX50-SN 82

MAX51-PC 83

MAX51-SN 83

MAX53-PC 83

MAX53-SN 83

MAX93-PC 83

MAX93-SN 83

P00076C-110-C 44

P00096C-110-C 44

P00128C-110-C 44

P00160C-110-C 44

P00288C-110-C 44

P01010-OB3-C 69

P01010-PC-C 69

P01010-SS-C 69

P01010-VBC-C 69

P01011-OB3-C 69

P01011-PC-C 69

P01011-SS-C 69

P01011-VBC-C 69

P01012-OB3-C 69

P01012-PC-C 69

P01012-SS-C 69

P01012-VBC-C 69

P01013-OB3-C 69

P01013-PC-C 69

P01013-SS-C 69

P01013-VBC-C 69

P01014-OB3-C 69

P01014-PC-C 69

P01014-SS-C 69

P01014-VBC-C 69

P01015-OB3-C 69

P01015-PC-C 69

P01015-SS-C 69

P01015-VBC-C 69

P01016-OB3-C 69

P01016-PC-C 69

P01016-SS-C 69

P01016-VBC-C 69

P01017-OB3-C 69

P01017-PC-C 69

P01017-SS-C 69

P01017-VBC-C 69

P01018-OB3-C 69

P01018-PC-C 69

P01018-SS-C 69

P01018-VBC-C 69

P01019-OB3-C 69

P01019-PC-C 69

P01019-SS-C 69

P01019-VBC-C 69

P01020-OB3-C 69

P01020-PC-C 69

P01020-SS-C 69
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P01020-VBC-C 69

P01022-OB3-C 69

P01022-PC-C 69

P01022-SS-C 69

P01022-VBC-C 69

P01023-OB3-C 69

P01023-PC-C 69

P01023-SS-C 69

P01023-VBC-C 69

P01024-OB3-C 69

P01024-PC-C 69

P01024-SS-C 69

P01024-VBC-C 69

P01025-OB3-C 69

P01025-PC-C 69

P01025-SS-C 69

P01025-VBC-C 69

P01026-OB3-C 69

P01026-PC-C 69

P01026-SS-C 69

P01026-VBC-C 69

P01321-SN-C 48

P02100-SS-C 42

P02101-SS-C 42

P02102-SS-C 42

P02103-SS-C 42

P02104-SS-C 42

P02105-SS-C 42

P02122-SS-C 42

P02123-SS-C 42

P02124-SS-C 42

P02125-SS-C 42

P02140-SS-C 42

P02164-SS-C 42

P0252C-SN-A 66

P0256A-AL-C 70

P0256A-FB-C 50

P0256A-MC-C 50

P0256A-OB3-C 70

P0256A-PC-C 70

P0256A-SN-C1 50

P0256A-SN-C1 70

P0256B-AL-C 70

P0256B-FB-C 50

P0256B-FB-C 70

P0256B-MC-A 50

P0256B-OB3-C 70

P0256B-PC-C 70

P0256B-SN-C 50

P0256B-SN-C 70

P0256C-FB-C 50

P0256C-MC-C 50

P0256C-SN-C 50

P0256D-FB-C 50

P0256D-MC-C 50

P0256D-PC-C 61

P0256D-SN-C 50

P0270A-FB-C 70

P0270A-OB3-C 70

P0270A-SN-C 70

P0270A-OB-C 54

P0270A-PB-C 54

P0270A-SN-C 54

P0270B-OB-C 54

P0270B-SN-C 54

P0279A-SN-C 66

P0279B-SN-C 66

P0280A-OB-C 8

P0280A-RAL-C 8

P0280A-SN-C 8

P0281A-OB-C 8

P0281A-RAL-C 8

P0281A-SN-C 8

P03123-MN-C 56

P03124-MN-C 56

P03125-MN-C 56

P03126-MN-C 48

P03127-MN-C 48

P03128-MN-C 56

P03131-MN-C 56

P03132-MN-C 56

P03134-MN-C 56

P0527A-AP-C 15

P0527A-FB-C 15

P0527A-VBR-C 15

P0528A-AP-C 15

P0528A-FB-C 15

P0528A-VBR-C 15

P07019C-PN-C 60

P07019C-SN-C 60

P07026C-BAB-C 10

P07026C-VBR-C 10

P11747-AL-C 70

P11747-OB3-C 70

P11747-SC-C 70

P11747V-PB-C 70

P11747V-PC-C 70

P11747V-SN-C 70

P16571C-OB3-C 45

P16574C-OB3-C 45

P16575C-BAB-C 10

P16575C-VBR-C 10

P16578C-BAB-C 10

P16578C-VBR-C 10

P16584C-PN-C 60

P16584C-SN-C 60

P16585C-PN-C 60

P16585C-SN-C 60

P16586C-PN-C 60

P16586C-SN-C 60

P16587C-OB3-C 45

P16588C-BAB-C 10

P16588C-VBR-C 10

P16592C-FB-C 22

P16595C-FB-C 22

P16678C-BAB-C 10

P16678C-VBR-C 10

P16679C-BAB-C 10

P16679C-VBR-C 10

P16680C-BAB-C 10

P16680C-VBR-C 10

P16681C-BAB-C 10

P16681C-VBR-C 10

P16692C-OB3-C 45

P16693C-OB3-C 45

P16694C-OB3-C 45

P16695C-OB3-C 45

P17018C-PLN-C 65

P17020C-110-C 44

P17020C-OB3-C 45

P17212-475-C 33

P17212-904-C 33

P17212-PN-C 33

P17212-VBC-C 33

P17884C-SN-C 22

P17885H-SN-C 22

P18004C-PC-C 59

P18004C-SBS-C 59

P18004C-SN-C 59

P18005C-PC-C 59

P18005C-SBS-C 59

P18005C-SN-C 59

P18006C-PC-C 59

P18007H-PC-C 59

P18008C-PC-C 59

P18009C-PC-C 59

P18012C-PC-C 59

P18013C-PC-C 59

P19024-110-C 29

P19024-228-C 29

P19026-110-C 29

P19026-228-C 29

P19239-110-C 29

P19239-228-C 29

P19240-110-C 29

P19240-228-C 29

P19444C-SN-CP 74

P19444C-VBC-CP 74

P19446C-SN-CP 74

P19446C-VBC-CP 74

P19449C-SN-CP 74

P19449C-VBC-CP 74

P19453C-SN-CP 74

P19453C-VBC-CP 74

P19454C-SN-CP 74

P19454C-VBC-CP 74

P20327-904-C 28

P20327-SBS-C 28

P20327-SN-C 27

P20327-VBC-C 27

P20380-904-C 28

P20380-SBS-C 28

P20380-SN-C 27

P20380-VBC-C 27

P20381-904-C 28

P20381-SBS-C 28

P20381-SN-C 27

P20381-VBC-C 27

P20383-904-C 28

P20383-SBS-C 28

P20383-SN-C 27

P20383-VBC-C 27

P20385-904-C 28

P20385-SBS-C 28

P20385-SN-C 27

P20385-VBC-C 27

P20387-904-C 28

P20387-SBS-C 28

P20387-SN-C 27

P20387-VBC-C 27

P20400-904-C 28

P20400-SBS-C 28

P20400-SN-C 27

P20400-VBC-C 27

P20624-904-C 28

P20624-SBS-C 28

P20624-SN-C 27

P20624-VBC-C 27

P20629-110-C 29

P20629-228-C 29

P21108-475-C 33

P21108-904-C 33

P21108-PN-C 33

P21108-VBC-C 33

P22438-DKG-C 26

P22438-PC-C 26

P22438-SN-C 26

P22439-DKG-C 26

P22439-PC-C 26

P22439-SN-C 26

P22667C-SN-C 72

P22667C-VBC-C 72

P22667-PC-C 68

P22669C-SN-C 72

P22669C-VBC-C 72

P22669-PC-C 68

P22670C-SN-C 72

P22670C-VBC-C 72

P22684C-SN-C 72

P22684C-VBC-C 72

P22781C-SN-C 72

P22781C-VBC-C 72

P22782C-SN-CP 74

P22782C-VBC-CP 74

P23024-904-CP 6

P23024-SN-CP 6

P23028-904-CP 6

P23028-SN-CP 6

P23120-904-CP 7

P23120-SN-CP 7

P23121-904-CP 7

P23121-SN-CP 7

P23856-904-CP 6

P23856-SN-CP 6

P23857-904-CP 7

P23857-SN-CP 7

P23858-904-CP 6

P23858-SN-CP 6

P23944W-116-C 18

P24303-PC-C 68

P24429-PC-C 68

P27340-DKG-C 26

P27340-PC-C 26

P27340-SN-C 26

P27341-DKG-C 26

P27341-PC-C 26

P27341-SN-C 26

P27342-DKG-C 26

P27342-PC-C 26

P27342-SN-C 26
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P27602-STB-C 34

P27602-WI-C 34

P27604-STB-C 34

P27604-WI-C 34

P27756-475-C 33

P27756-904-C 33

P27756-PN-C 33

P27756-VBC-C 33

P27757-475-C 33

P27757-904-C 33

P27757-PN-C 33

P27757-VBC-C 33

P27762-475-C 33

P27762-904-C 33

P27762-PN-C 33

P27762-VBC-C 33

P27763-475-C 33

P27763-904-C 33

P27763-PN-C 33

P27763-VBC-C 33

P28013-DKG-C 26

P28013-PC-C 26

P28013-SN-C 26

P28014-CZ-C 25

P28014-PN-C 25

P28015-CZ-C 25

P28015-PN-C 25

P28016-CZ-C 25

P28016-PN-C 25

P28017-CZ-C 25

P28017-PN-C 25

P28018-CZ-C 25

P28018-PN-C 25

P28019-CZ-C 25

P28019-PN-C 25

P28020-904-C 4

P28020-SIH-C 4

P28020-VBG-C 4

P28118-904-C 4

P28118-SIH-C 4

P28118-VBG-C 4

P28119-904-C 4

P28119-SIH-C 4

P28119-VBG-C 4

P28185-904-C 5

P28185-SN-C 5

P28186-904-C 5

P28186-SN-C 5

P28187-904-C 5

P28187-SN-C 5

P28188-904-C 5

P28188-SN-C 5

P28191-475-C 24

P28191-SI-C 24

P28191-VBR-C 24

P28192-475-C 24

P28192-SI-C 24

P28192-VBR-C 24

P28193-475-C 24

P28193-SI-C 24

P28193-VBR-C 24

P28194-475-C 24

P28194-SI-C 24

P28194-VBR-C 24

P28195-475-C 24

P28195-SI-C 24

P28195-VBR-C 24

P28196-PI-C 34

P28196-STB-C 34

P28197-PI-C 34

P28197-STB-C 34

P28198-PI-C 34

P28198-STB-C 34

P28218-904-C 5

P28218-SN-C 5

P28376-STB-C 34

P28376-WI-C 34

P28566-CLR-C 18

P28567-CLR-C 18

P28669-904-C 28

P28669-SBS-C 28

P28669-SN-C 27

P28669-VBC-C 27

P28670-904-C 28

P28670-SBS-C 28

P28670-SN-C 27

P28670-VBC-C 27

P28671-904-C 28

P28671-SBS-C 28

P28671-SN-C 27

P28671-VBC-C 27

P28860-SS-C 46

P28861-SS-C 46

P28862-SS-C 46

P28863-SS-C 46

P28864-SS-C 46

P28865-SS-C 46

P28920-SS-C 52

P28921-SS-C 52

P28922-SS-C 52

P28923-SS-C 52

P28924-SS-C 52

P28925-SN-C 52

P28926-SN-C 52

P29519-904-C 76

P29519-SI-C 76

P29519-SN-C 76

P29519-WCN-C 76

P29520-904-C 76

P29520-SI-C 76

P29520-SN-C 76

P29520-WCN-C 76

P29521-904-C 76

P29521-SI-C 76

P29521-SN-C 76

P29521-WCN-C 76

P29523-904-C 77

P29523-SI-C 77

P29523-SN-C 77

P29523-WCN-C 77

P29525-904-C 77

P29525-SI-C 77

P29525-SN-C 77

P29525-WCN-C 77

P29526-904-C 77

P29526-SI-C 77

P29526-SN-C 77

P29526-WCN-C 77

P29542-904-C 77

P29542-SI-C 77

P29542-SN-C 77

P29542-WCN-C 77

P29543-904-C 77

P29543-SI-C 77

P29543-SN-C 77

P29543-WCN-C 77

P29611-904-C 77

P29611-SI-C 77

P29611-SN-C 77

P29611-WCN-C 77

P29612-904-C 77

P29612-SI-C 77

P29612-SN-C 77

P29612-WCN-C 77

P29613-904-C 76

P29613-SI-C 76

P29613-SN-C 76

P29613-WCN-C 76

P29614-904-C 77

P29614-SI-C 77

P29614-SN-C 77

P29614-WCN-C 77

P29615-904-C 76

P29615-SI-C 76

P29615-SN-C 76

P29615-WCN-C 76

P29616-904-C 76

P29616-SI-C 76

P29616-SN-C 76

P29616-WCN-C 76

P29617-904-C 76

P29617-SI-C 76

P29617-SN-C 76

P29617-WCN-C 76

P29618-904-C 76

P29618-SI-C 76

P29618-SN-C 76

P29618-WCN-C 76

P30090C-VBC-C 72

P30090H-SN-C 72

P30101-CHC-C 18

P30104-100-C 18

P30104-102-C 18

P30104-116-C 18

P30104-CHC-C 18

P30104-CL-C 18

P30122-299-C 18

P30122-CHC-C 18

P30122-CL-C 18

P30122-STC-C 18

P30778C-AL-CP 47

P30778C-FB-C 47

P30778C-PC-C 47

P30778C-SN-C 47

P30942-SC-C 51

P30942-SN-C 51

P30943-SC-C 51

P30943-SN-C 51

P30944-SC-C 51

P30944-SN-C 51

P30945-SC-C 51

P30945-SN-C 51

P30946-SC-C 51

P30946-SN-C 51

P30947-904-C 43

P30948-904-C 43

P30949-904-C 43

P30950-904-C 43

P30951-SN-C 43

P30952-SN-C 43

P30953-SN-C 43

P30954-SN-C 43

P31673-AL-C 47

P31673-FB-C 47

P31673-PC-C 47

P31673-SN-C 47

P31674-AL-C 47

P31674-FB-C 47

P31674-PC-C 47

P31674-SN-C 47

P31675-AL-C 47

P31675-FB-C 47

P31675-PC-C 47

P31675-SN-C 47

P31676-AL-C 47

P31676-FB-C 47

P31676-PC-C 47

P31676-SN-C 47

P31677-AL-C 47

P31677-FB-C 47

P31677-PC-C 47

P31677-SN-C 47

P31678-AL-C 47

P31678-FB-C 47

P31678-PC-C 47

P31678-SN-C 47

P31679-AL-C 47

P31679-FB-C 47

P31679-PC-C 47

P31679-SN-C 47

P33558-AB-C 65

P33558-PI-C 12

P33558-SN-C 65

P33558-VB-C 12

P34926-PC-C 20

P34926-SI-C 20

P34926-SN-C 20

P34927-PC-C 20

P34927-SI-C 20

P34927-SN-C 20

P34928-PC-C 20

P34928-SI-C 20

P34928-SN-C 20

P34929-PC-C 20

P34929-SI-C 20

P34929-SN-C 20

P34930-PC-C 20

P34930-SI-C 20

P34930-SN-C 20

P34931-PC-C 20
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P34931-SI-C 20

P34931-SN-C 20

P34932-OB3-C 38

P34932-SN-C 38

P34933-OB3-C 38

P34933-SN-C 38

P34934-OB3-C 38

P34934-SN-C 38

P34935-OB3-C 38

P34935-SN-C 38

P34936-FB-C 63

P34936-SN-C 63

P34937-FB-C 63

P34937-SN-C 63

P34938-FB-C 63

P34938-SN-C 63

P34939-FB-C 63

P34939-SN-C 63

P34940-FB-C 63

P34940-SN-C 63

P34941-FB-C 63

P34941-SN-C 63

P34942-FB-C 63

P34942-SN-C 63

P34945-FB-C 64

P34945-PC-C 64

P34945-SN-C 64

P34946-FB-C 64

P34946-PC-C 64

P34946-SN-C 64

P34947-FB-C 64

P34947-PC-C 64

P34947-SN-C 64

P34948-FB-C 64

P34948-PC-C 64

P34948-SN-C 64

P34949-FB-C 64

P34949-PC-C 64

P34949-SN-C 64

P34950-FB-C 64

P34950-PC-C 64

P34950-SN-C 64

P34951-SN-C 21

P34951-WCN-C 21

P34952-SN-C 21

P34952-WCN-C 21

P34953-SN-C 21

P34953-WCN-C 21

P34954-SN-C 21

P34954-WCN-C 21

P34955-SN-C 21

P34955-WCN-C 21

P34957-SN-C 21

P34957-WCN-C 21

P34958-904-C 39

P34958-PC-C 39

P34958-VBC-C 39

P34959-904-C 39

P34959-PC-C 39

P34959-VBC-C 39

P34960-904-C 39

P34960-PC-C 39

P34960-VBC-C 39

P34961-904-C 39

P34961-PC-C 39

P34961-VBC-C 39

P34962-904-C 39

P34962-PC-C 39

P34962-VBC-C 39

P34963-904-C 39

P34963-PC-C 39

P34963-VBC-C 39

P34964-904-C 39

P34964-PC-C 39

P34964-VBC-C 39

P34967-117-C 3

P34967-904-C 3

P34967-SN-C 3

P34967-VBG-C 3

P39383-VB-C 12

P39602-VB-C 13

P39612-CP-C 65

P39612-PI-C 13

P39612-SN-C 65

P39612-VB-C 13

P39613-PI-C 13

P39613-SN-C 65

P39613-VB-C 13

P39955C-VBC-C 72

P39955H-SN-C 72

P40052C-VBR-C 73

P40052J-SN-C 73

P50122H-SN-C5 73

P50122V-VBR-C 73

P50150H-VBR-C 73

P50154H-STN-C 73

P51259-PI-C 11

P51259-SN-C 11

P51259-SN-C 30

P51259-VB-C 11

P604D6-AL-C1 71

P604D6-FB-C1 71

P604D6-OB3-C1 71

P604D6-PC-C1 71

P604D6-SC-C 71

P604D6-SN-C1 71

P604D7-SC-C 71

P604D7-SN-C1 71

P604DA-FB-C 71

P604DA-OB3-C 71

P604DA-PB-C 71

P604DA-PC-C 71

P604DA-SC-C1 71

P604DA-SN-C 71

P604DB-FB-C 71

P604DB-OB3-C 71

P604DB-PB-C1 71

P604DB-SC-C1 71

P604DB-SN-C 71

P604DC-FB-C 71

P604DC-OB3-C 71

P604DC-PC-C1 71

P604DC-SC-C1 71

P604DC-SN-C 71

P605A0-BA-A 56

P61141-VB-C 12

P61200-110-C 57

P61200-PC-C 57

P61200-SC-A 57

P61259-PI-C 13

P61259-SN-C 30

P61259-VB-C 13

P61341-PI-C 13

P61341-VB-C 13

P61344-SN-C 30

P61344-VB-C 13

P61379-VB-C 12

P61540-PI-C 12

P61540-VB-C 12

P61541-VB-C 12

P61603-BK-C 30

P61603-PI-C 12

P61603-SN-C 30

P61603-VB-C 12

P61705-SN-C 30

P61786-PI-C 12

P61813-PI-C 12

P61813-VB-C 12

P61822-PI-C 12

P70206-SN-C 30

P83506-OB-C 35

P83506-SN-C 35

P83508-OB-C 35

P83508-SN-C 35

P84009-OB-C 54

P84009-SN-C 54

P84061-OB-C 65

P84061-SN-C 65

P84216-SN-C 36

P84217-SN-C 36

P84218-SN-C 36

P84300-OB-C 9

P84300-PC-C 68

P84300-RAL-C 9

P84300-SN-C 9

P84301-OB-C 9

P84301-PC-C 68

P84301-RAL-C 9

P84301-SN-C 9

P84302-OB-C 9

P84302-RAL-C 9

P84302-SN-C 9

P84350-OB-C 9

P84350-RAL-C 9

P84350-SN-A 9

P84612-AL-C 70

P84612-FB-C 54

P84612-FB-C 70

P84612-MC-A 54

P84612-OB3-C 70

P84612-OB-C 54

P84612-PB-C 54

P84612-SN-C 54

P84612-SN-C 70

P84615-OB-C 54

P84615-SN-C 54

P84728-OB-C 53

P84728-SN-C 53

P84729-OB-C 53

P84729-SN-C 53

PBF135-BSP-C 17

PBF137-BSP-C 17

PBF140-BSP-C 17

PBF304-BSP-C 31

PBF305-BSP-C 31

PBF316-BSP-C 31

PBF317-BSP-C 31

PBF508-BSP-C 31

PBF512-BSP-C 31

PBF524-BSP-C 31

PBF528-BSP-C 31

PBF532-BSP-C 31

PBF544-BSP-C 31

PBF656-BSP-C 37

PBF656C-254-C 37

PBF657-BSP-C 37

PBF657C-254-C 37

PBF658-BSP-C 37

PBF658C-254-C 37

PBF659-BSP-C 37

PBF659C-254-C 37

PBF660-BSP-C 37

PBF660C-254-C 37

PBF661-BSP-C 37

PBF661C-254-C 37

PBF662-BSP-C 37

PBF662C-254-C 37

PBF663-BSP-C 37

PBF663C-254-C 37

PBF720-PC-C 62

PBF721-PC-C 62

PN0058C-SN-C 65

PN0058-PC-C 68

PN0100C-BNP-C 62

PN0100C-PC-C 62

PN0128-PC-C 61

PN0128-SN-C 61

PN0248-OB-C 66

PN0248-SN-C 66

PN0256-FB-A 50

PN0256-MC-A 50

PN0256-SN-C 50

PN0288-SN-C 62

PN0292-904-CP 7

PN0292-OB-C 65

PN0292-SN-C 7

PN0293-OB-C 8

PN0293-RAL-C 8

PN0293-SN-C 8

PN0305-SN-C 36

PN0335C-PBN-C 62

PN0393-OB-C 35

PN0393-SN-C 35

PN0394-OB-C 35

PN0394-SN-C 35

PN0395-OB-C 35

PN0395-SN-C 35

PN0397-OB-C 65

PN0397-SN-C 65

PN0402-OB-C 8
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PN0402-RAL-C 8

PN0402-SN-C 8

PN0403-OB-C 35

PN0403-SN-C 35

PN0404-OB-C 35

PN0404-SN-C 35

PN0405-SN-C 36

PN0406-SN-C 36

PN0407-OB-C 9

PN0407-RAL-C 9

PN0407-SN-C 9

PN0408H-SN-C 66

PN0408H-SN-C 73

PN0408H-VBR-C 73

PN0408-OB-C 66

PN0409-904-CP 6

PN0409-OB-C 65

PN0409-SN-C 6

PN0410-SN-C 36

PN0411-SN-C 65

PN0412-SN-C 66

PN0414-OB-C 35

PN0414-SN-C 35

PN0415-OB-C 35

PN0415-SN-C 35

PN0416-OB-C 8

PN0416-RAL-C 8

PN0416-SN-C 8

PN0417-OB-C 8

PN0417-RAL-C 8

PN0417-SN-C 8

PN0466-SN-C 66

PN0467-SN-C 66

PN0491-OB-C 53

PN0491-SN-C 53

PN0523-OB-C 9

PN0523-RAL-C 9

PN0523-SN-C 9

PN0527-AP-C 15

PN0527-FB-C 15

PN0527-VBR-C 15

PN0528-AP-C 15

PN0528-FB-C 15

PN0528-VBR-C 15

PN0534-AP-C 14

PN0534-FB-C 14

PN0534-VBR-C 14

PN0549-AP-C 14

PN0549-FB-C 14

PN0575-AP-C 14

PN0575-FB-C 14

PN0596C-SN-C 73

PN0596C-VBR-C 73

PN0601C-VBC-C 72

PN0601H-SN-C 72

PN0830C-BNP-C 62

PN0830C-PC-C 62

PN0836-AC-C 32

PN0836-AI-C 32

PN0836-BSN-C 32

PN0836-OB3-C 32

PN0836-PC-C 32

PN0925-904-CP 6

PN0925H-BSN-C 6

PN1035C-PBN-C 62

PN1040H-BNP-C 62

PN1053-AC-C 32

PN1053-AI-C 32

PN1053-BSN-C 32

PN1053-OB3-C 32

PN1053-PC-C 32

PN1255-PC-C 61

PN1255-SN-C 61

PN1256-PC-C 61

PN1256-SN-C 61

PN1288-PC-C 61

PN1288-SN-C 61

PN1291-BSP-C 17

PN1293-BSP-C 17

PN1300-OB-C 40

PN1310-OB-C 40

PN1340-AP-C 40

PN1350-AP-C 40

PN1492-SN-C 53

PN1510-BSP-C 17

PN1510-VBR-C 17

PN1513-BSP-C 17

PN1517-BSP-C 17

PN1738-BSP-C 17

PN1780-VBR-C 15

PN1790-VBR-C 15

PN1855-BSP-C 17

PN2001-AL-C 70

PN2001-FB-C 70

PN2001-OB3-C 70

PN2001-PB-C 70

PN2001-PC-C 70

PN2001-SC-C 70

PN2001-SN-C 70

PN2809-110-C 57

PN2809C-AL-C 57

PN2810-110-C 57

PN2810-AL-C 57

PN2811-110-C 58

PN2811-AL-C 58

PN2812-110-C 58

PN2812-AL-C 58

PN2814-110-C 57

PN2814C-AL-C 57

PN6489-110-C 57

PN6489C-AL-C 57

PN6491-SS-C 49

PN6492-SS-C 49

PN6493-SS-C 48

PN6495-SS-C 48

PN6496-SS-C 49

PN6498-SS-C 48

PN6501-SS-C 48

PN6504-110-C 58

PN6504-AL-C 58

PN6505-110-C 58

PN6505-AL-C 58

PN6506-110-C 58

PN6506-AL-C 58

PN6507-110-C 58

PN6507-AL-C 58

PN6508-110-C 58

PN6508-AL-C 58

PN6510-110-C 58

PN6510-AL-C 58

PN6513-110-C 56

PN6513-AL-C 56

PN8005-SAM-A 16

PN8006-SAM-A 16

PN9010-AP-C 14

PN9010-FB-C 14

PN9011-AP-C 15

PN9011-FB-C 15

PN9011-VBR-C 15

PN9012-AP-C 14

PN9012-FB-C 14

PN9013-AP-C 14

PN9013-FB-C 14

POSTHK-SI-U 156

POSTHK-SN-C 156

R25700-515-U 154

R25700-517-U 154

T190-5BS 149

T190-5SN 149

TVDPRH2-FB-U 155

TVHCHH-FB-U 155

TVLDFT5-WSN-U 154

TVPLLT3-BCO-U 154

TVSPRH2-FB-U 156

VOI18-PC 84

VOI18-SN 84

VOI24-PC 84

VOI24-SN 84

VOI35-PC 84

VOI35-SN 84

VOI46-PC 84

VOI46-SN 84

VOI50-PC 84

VOI50-SN 84

VOI51-PC 85

VOI51-SN 85

VOI53-PC 85

VOI53-SN 85

VOI5909-BS 135

VOI5909-SS 135

VOI5912-BS 135

VOI5912-SS 135

VOI5916-BS 135

VOI5916-SS 135

VOI5918-BS 135

VOI5918-SS 135

VOI5924-BS 135

VOI5924-SS 135

VOI5930-BS 135

VOI5930-SS 135

VOI5932-BS 135

VOI5932-SS 135

VOI5936-BS 135

VOI5936-SS 135

VOI5942-BS 135

VOI5942-SS 135

VOI5948-BS 135

VOI5948-SS 135

VOI93-PC 85

VOI93-SN 85

W35217-SN-C 158

W35217-VBR-C 158

W35218-SN-C 159

W35218-VBR-C 159

W35219-SN-C 158

W35219-VBR-C 158

W35220-SN-C 158

W35220-VBR-C 158

W35221-SN-C 159

W35221-VBR-C 159

W35222-SN-C 159

W35222-VBR-C 159

W35223-SN-C 159

W35223-VBR-C 159

W35224-SN-C 158

W35224-VBR-C 158

W35225-SN-C 158

W35225-VBR-C 158

W35226-SN-C 158

W35226-VBR-C 158

W35227-SN-C 158

W35227-VBR-C 158

W35228-SN-C 159

W35228-VBR-C 159

W35241-ESO-C 160

W35241-PW-C 160

W35242-ESO-C 161

W35242-PW-C 161

W35243-ESO-C 160

W35243-PW-C 160

W35244-ESO-C 160

W35244-PW-C 160

W35245-ESO-C 161

W35245-PW-C 161

W35246-ESO-C 161

W35246-PW-C 161

W35247-ESO-C 161

W35247-PW-C 161

W35248-ESO-C 160

W35248-PW-C 160

W35249-ESO-C 160

W35249-PW-C 160

W35250-ESO-C 160

W35250-PW-C 160

W35251-ESO-C 160

W35251-PW-C 160

W35252-ESO-C 161

W35252-PW-C 161

W35250-PW-C 160

W35251-ESO-C 160

W35251-PW-C 160

W35252-ESO-C 161

W35252-PW-C 161
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ABOUT Liberty Hardware

Since 1948, Liberty Hardware has built its reputation  

by offering high quality decorative and functional hardware 

products at an exceptional value. The company proudly offers 

its extensive line of hardware products through fine retail 

outlets and distribution channels across the country.

Today, as part of the fine family of MASCO companies, Liberty 

looks forward to a bright future. by continuing to respond to 

its customers’ needs through unmatched service, outstanding 

quality, new product development and innovative design. 

DISTRIBUTION

ABOUT LDS (Liberty Design Studio)
•  Located in Chicago, Illinois 

Style is the ultimate expression of individuality. The 

challenge of today’s designer is to speak to each individual, 

each personality, while never losing sight of the principles 

of good design. At Liberty Design Studio, we create 

stunningly beautiful hardware for every home and for every 

discriminating customer.  

Designed for you, designed for all.

EAST COAST

•  Headquarters and Distribution Center

•  690,000 square feet

•  Located in Winston-Salem, North Carolina

WEST COAST

•  400,000 square feet

•  Located in Ontario, California



140 Business Park Drive • Winston-Salem, NC 27107 
866.264.1964 • www.libertyhardware.com
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